Class Entries

Class No

Class Name

Division

1 Sr. Hunter Showmanship

Order
of Go

Show No.
240
212
161
345
333

38
70
37
205
126
16
181
400

189
169
360
246
19
232
104
348
354
60
385
22
295
184
415
174
245
82
216
10
86
75
325
46

Exhibitor

Alexandra Anne Penland
Sarah Marie Courtney
Reagan Hope Ballance
Hope Elizabeth Abell
Emily Nicole Hartman
Virginia "Lainey" Elaine Butler
Katie Andrea Define
Elizabeth Jane Cox
Kelcie Nicole Izzillo
Jillian Brin Hammond
Hailey Mae Hanger

Laura Renee Beisser
Emma Krae Stiltner
Brycen Kyle Stratton
Grayson CGIC Collins
Saige Aniyah Stuart-Hughes
Nikola Anna Novak
Meghan Joyce Peterson
ALINE ELODIE MATZ
Sydney Marie Vinson
Jessica Blaire Gilley
Carolynne Marie James
Morgan C Anderson
Emily Virginia Popp
Riley Janssens Childress
Olivia Grace Simpson
Delaney Noelle Robinson
Rachel Meredith Stacy
Madeline Elise Renault
Katie Elizabeth Dunn
Miley Elizabeth Holtzman
Lauren Nicole Scherrer
kellie rose Hendrix

Kate Anna Mccoy

Claire Nicole Deplazes
Megan K McCarthy
Katherine Anne Illemszky
Heather Elizabeth Groel

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

I Showmanship In Hand

Horse

Etched With Class

La Mia Stellina

Fine and Dandy
Aerion

Cruisin Chocolate
Southern Coupe

Prize

CJR Majestic Star
Zarinsky

Catch the Stars

Tiny Tim

Captivated My Heart
Sarah Beth

Rhagin Time Bandit
Moves Like Jagger
Toy Story

A New York Minute
A Summer To Remember
THELMA ROSE
Phantastic

Heart of Dixie
Oshourne

Grand Larceny

Ice Sea Smoke
Arie Up and Go

Fleur De Lis

Little Miss Chincoteague
Abbondanza

Frosty Oaks Silver Screen
Five Inch Heels

ZWS Bank On It
Four on the Floor
harlequin romance
Tommys Story Boy
Ruh-Roh

Man of Steel

It Hapened One Night
Mischief Managed

(105 Entries)

County
Accomack
Accomack
Accomack
Accomack
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Bedford
Buchanan
Campbell
Caroline
Caroline
Caroline
Caroline
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Craig
Culpeper
Culpeper
Culpeper
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Class No Class Name

Division

170
326
353

89

35
110
311
144
218
378
412
265
136
251

24
395
182
344
190
227
137
253

94
225

55

52

73
359
221
323
101
306
389
259
194
105
319
201

80
172
392
407

40
261
398
377
138

Kylie Ann Kincaid
Alexandra Grace Avery
Savanna Lynn Reinhardt
Jordan Nicole Zimar
Savannah Lee Gale
Autumn Marie Reed
Chelsea Elizabeth Bickley
Sydney Lynn Carver
Jennifer Elise Irwin
Alexis Madison Aldridge
Alina Andrzeja Hackney
Morgan P Strickler
Gracie Marie McDonald
Macey Ann Berg

Jaiden . Rice

Annie . Jones

Dorothy Breeze Tigar
Madelyn Elizabeth Grubbs
Melody Faith Sink

Ava Grace Durovey
Rachael Tucker Stevens
Jessica Grace Lambert
Caroline Mackenzie Hott
Alexis Nichole Crabbe
Amaya Denise Crabbe
Alexis Len Bareford
Lauren Grace Trainum
Tyndall Ellis Stern

Riley Christine Eller
Emily Jane Couvillion
Elizabeth Ann Campbell
Rachel Nicole Buehren
Elyssa Gray Parker
Karissa Anne Smith
Holly Kate Longest
Kathryn Lila Howlett
Hope Renee Mihalcoe
Peyton Leigh Hedrick
Kaallie Breil Dawson
Lauren McKenzie Junkins
Marissa - Jones

Victoria Anne Navarrete
Andrea - McMann
Morgan - Allard

Kaylee Patricia Wade
Livy - Keane

Emily Kay Sikora

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Made in America
Almost ILLEGAL
Mr. Amore

Miss Enterprise Sue
Just expect the blues

Cruisin' Down Braddock Roa

Look at This Mister
Woodford Reserve
Maxwell Smart
Rooted to My Heart
Glenhaven Chache
Justa Skipin Miracle
Tays Promisd Romance
Baby You & Me
Goodbye Lucy
Bazinga

Mockingjay

Poetry In Motion
Satisfaction Guaranteed
Just One Kiss

Heaven Sent

Classic Warrior

Sweet Escape
Leaguers Katerina
Fairytale Princess

A Step Above

Hatteras

New Days Dawn
Captain America
Show me the Way
Kick the Dust Up

All That Jazz
Georgia's Sacred Heart
All My X's Live in Texas
Markello

ALL American
Captain Jack

Tyrees Dark Water
California Dreamn
Bids Elite Addiction
Above The Clouds
Shenvalley Boy

Down East

Lynden's In The Mood
Sock It To Me
Empire's Simply Elegant
Picasso

Culpeper
Dinwiddie
Fauquier
Fauquier
Fauquier
Fauquier
Fluvanna
Fluvanna
Fluvanna
Franklin
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Goochland
Goochland
Goochland
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
James City
James City
James City
James City
James City
James City
Lancaster
Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Madison
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Class No  Class Name Division

370 Ruth Jean-Maria Martin Touch of Class Montgomery

167 Kayla Grace Dixon Good E Hollywood Prince William

393 Ashleigh Morgan Kloppman Bonitas del Rey Prince William
13 Sierra Elisabeth Lucks I'm a Special Carmel Prince William

303 Jordan Dae Ruth Dancing Bee Prince William

280 Trisha Valentine Mundis Zorro's Sassy Socks Prince William

312 Sarah Ann Shinault Sarah's Perfect Dream Roanoke

160 Abbey Charlotte Rinker She's My Sweet Melody Shenandoah
97 Maseyn Kiana Johnson Emotional Lady Smyth

416 Jayde Kathleen Greenwood Potomac Crossing Spotsylvania

321 Jessica Lauren Meyer Fon Memories Spotsylvania
36 Koebler R Hawey Laugh Out Loud Spotsylvania

270 Victoria Kristina Berndt Romeo Spotsylvania

383 Clara J Lemarr Baytovan's First Spotsylvania

414  Savannah Mae Eppley Dry Clean Only Suffolk

304 Kerilynn Francis Ostrowski Reba Virginia Beach

231 Maddy Grace Sokol Almarah's Gypsy Royal Virginia Beach

4 Stepahnie Marie DiGioia Zulu's Copper Dots Virginia Beach

25 Emerson Lane Beale Sandy Cheeks Virginia Beach

334 Lauren Olivia Heflin Marilyn Monrow Warren

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No

Class Name

Division

2 Jr. Hunter Showmanship

Order
of Go

Show No.
176
284
112

51
250
351
131
165
211
356

20
183
236
290
355
276
287
133
173
358
220
193
367
388
198
332
410
210
363

14
349
331

17
230
204
187
336
310
408
343
266

41
106
314

Exhibitor

Josie Mackenzie Galvin

Mary Adelle Jones

Emily Rose Sears

Katharina Anushri Ravichandran
Katherine Amy Shames Argo
Jessica Leigh Taylor

Julia Elizabeth Becker

Faith Elizabeth Griffis
Miranda Michelle Guzman
CHLOE VERONIQUE MATZ
Samara Havanna Falk-Diaz
Sorvina Milana Suthers
Kenidee Michelle McCormick
Wanda Desiree Zeigler

Darla Mae Williams Chappell
Samantha Abigail Becker
Alyssa Danielle Bledsoe
Isabelle Grace Young

Abigail (Abbey) Louise Colomb
Charlotte Gael Adcock

Emily Grace Jones

Samantha Carol Wills

Bella . Jernigan

Jordan Alana Atwell-Purcell
Emma Halsey Fayth Alexander
Ruth Emmanuelle Alexander
Olivia Elise Joyce

Dillyn Nicole Butler

Josie None Adsit

Sydney Seta Waldrop

Finley Mae McGregor

Laila Shaheen Ferris

Mason Malinda Pettit

Macey Elizabeth Revere
Harleigh Michelle Britt
Katelyn Elizabeth Miller
Emma Grace Buchanan
Karsyn Nicole Mason

Lauryn Giselle Miller

Alexis Grace Small

KELLY ANN DAVENPORT
Catherine Gabriella Niemerski
Emma Jane Lobash

Adair Embrey Gifford

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

I Showmanship In Hand

Horse

Stuart Little
Virginia Belle
Dacleanupman
Chester

Kid Again

Red Hot Iceman

BC Sadiki

Square Dance
Neverland
SHOWING MY STREAK
I DIG ART

Blue Martini
Heavens Gate Odyessey
Shenandoah red silk
Versaces Fashion
Polar Express
Aladdin’s Treasure
Exception to the Rule
Ottocorrect
Norwoods Starcraft
EIf On The Shelf
Rainman

A Dream Come True
Step Into Spring

Hip Hip Hooray
Keep It Cool
Carried Away
Southern Pride
Spectacular Gold
Charles Henry

Snick at Night

A New Song
Wrapped Up in vy
She Sells Sea Shells
A Date With Destiny
On Angels Wings
Antonio G

Willy Wonka

Color Coded

All About Alfie
GINGER SNAP
Bless Your Heart
Dominoe

Little Miss Sunshine

(56 Entries)

County
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Ambherst
Amherst
Caroline
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Fluvanna
Fluvanna
Gloucester
Goochland
Goochland
Goochland
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Highland
James City
James City
James City
James City
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Class No Class Name

Division

302
224
399
234
386
142
419
298
150

98

32
206

Carly Rose Ratcliffe
Mandy - Bramhall
Morgan - Krens
Stephanie Nicole Jones
Alexa Leigh Zorbas
Adrienne Danielle Sheffer
Katelyn Nicole Good
Kayla Cierra Roy
Samantha Raine Whysong
BROOKE TAYLOR MORFIT
Victoria L Leonard
Taylor Elaine Etheredge

BayBae

Ever So Clever

Wynnbrook Moonkat
Magnifique

Lynden's Golden Opportunit
Braided Gold Scarlet Sunrise
Tiddlywinks

Just Joshin' Around

Karamel Sensation

CRAZY IN LOVE

Olympic Talent

Just A Smidge

Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Madison

Prince William
Prince William

Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Suffolk

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No

Class Name

Division

3 Sr. Western Showmanship

Order
of Go

Show No.
226
186
286
215

67
322
71
120
309
9
185
91
233
365
381
156
74
223
50
15
374
12
228
379
56
282
192
213
146
382
84
33
61
148
342
239
153
155
255
58
65
368

371

Exhibitor

Ashleigh Jeanette Lappin
Lauren Nicole Chandler
Brianna Rae Ellington
Taylor Danielle Prince
Gillian Paige Davis
Megan Elizabeth Pickett
Kaitlyn Joy Barber
Madison McKinley Martin
Emily Brooke Krantz
Martina Rose Essert
Peyton Reese Davis

Kacy Leanne Goodson
Berkley Cheyenne Elder
Katie Ann Chappell
Savanna Lynn Reinhardt
Baylee Nicole Greer
Morgan P Strickler
Camryn Grace Madagan
Grace Elizabeth Hott
Sophie Lee Lucas
Elizabeth Manning Forget
Torin J Enevoldsen

Kaila Marie Blackstone
Kelsey J Beazley

Amber Rose Beach
Autum Dawn Dowdy
Londyn Kristal Toth
Logan Brooke Pierce
Katie Marie Bowden
Gabriella D Panten
Ashleigh Marie Hynst
Kaylee Amanda Leleux
Peyton Leigh Hedrick
Aidan S Phillips

Grace V Sisel

Audie J Flessner

Kathryn Laurel West
Joseph Collin Franklin
Rylee Renee' Franklin
HALEE DARLENE RATLIFF
Ashdin Lee Clayton

Julia Marie Haney
Arthur (Trae) Olaf Kohn, 111
Jaclyn Layne Curtis-Chapman

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

I Showmanship In Hand

Horse

Ace

Yogi's Lady Rebel
Blossom

Copper Rocket Jet

VS Red Solo

MMF Tollipop
Zippos Unique Chip
Jets Lopin Lady
Skipped My Zippen
Johnny Be Perfect
BSB Rare Feature
Sittin' Purdy

Sweet Domino
Poconitathor

You Know I'm All That
Pokie Belle Star

Ima Glowin CocoChip
Eyed Bea Smart Weed
Icee Magnolia

Red Roan Cowgirl
Gold Dust

Got Good Intentions
Sallys Freckle
Whinny

LH She Ra Baaz
Panama Ms Brewster
Hot Fancy Leaguer
Mango

Totally Remarkable
Smart Roos Olena
ASA Epic Legend
Leo's Dandy Badger
Graceful and Blazing
Zippos Red Reward
Ms An Zips Las Dance
Myonenonlyvalentine
Ima Smart Gamble
Bob

Forbidden Candy
Baley's Kiss

Mr. Dusty Roberts
The Kyrmsun Cowboy
I'min it To Win It
Zippos Fine Redeemer

(49 Entries)

County
Accomack
Appomattox
Appomattox
Appomattox
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Dinwiddie
Dinwiddie
Fauquier
Franklin
Frederick
Frederick
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
James City
King George
King George
Lancaster
Montgomery
Powhatan
Powhatan
Powhatan
Powhatan
Prince William
Prince William
Spotsylvania
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Class No

Class Name

Division

405
222
76
180
85

Sydney Elizabeth Crum
Kayla Mckenzie Howard
Alexis Emily Thurston
Tori Marie Hensell
RYAN ALLEN GOBBLE

Slow Lopin Potential
Peppy's Breeze Bar

La Chiquilina

Freckles N' Speckles
DISCOS LOMESOME HOB

Spotsylvania
Surry
Tazewell
Warren
Washington

4 Jr. Western Showmanship

Order
of Go Show No.

241
262
197
5
113
252
196
117
88
278
402
78
277
90
217
69
366
307
171
380
258
305
256
57
328
269
274
207
257

Exhibitor

Laura Lynn Taylor
Taylor Lilly Smith

Kason Thomas Toms
Amanda Lauren Turner
Abbie Elizabeth Krantz
Emily Inez Cocke

Carly CGCC Collins
Maggie Rae Kelley
Brooke Audrey Stotler
Gracie Frey

Evelyn Alexis Bradford
Hailey Grace Blackstone
Natalie A Bestafka
Kenzie P Beazley

Emily Michelle Strom
Meredith "Reagan" Beach
Kaira Faith Johnson

Kory A Beazley

Ella Brice Cable

Trinity M Green
Catherine Monica Klinkam
Wenzori Brooke David
Caitlin Maeve O'Connor
Willow Marie Billings
Sarah E. Pendergraft
Samantha Hope Hays
Carly Aleese Bailey
Robert Austin Curtis-Chapman
Victoria Elizabeth Lloyd

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

1 Showmanship In Hand

Horse

Red Hot Iceman
CinnaBar

Khody RL

A lucky impulse
Gambling Gizmo
Hombres Twist olena
Sonnys Bo Dan
Coosaclassicjetolita
Stonewall Jackson
Mister Cody Image
Mac's Good Leaguer
Repeat The Glory
Know What | Mean
Holly Berry

KK Dream Catcher
Wiseguy Junior
Amazing Prize
Mystery Angel
Coosa in the Buff
Dynamic in the Red
Idaho's Ambassador
Flash of Peppy

Hesa Lucky Jimmy
Ote N Pep

Chestnut Dream

Kid Hollywood Smoke
Black to the Basics
Lena's Black Star
Skip's Little Red Bouquet

(29 Entries)

County
Ambherst
Ambherst
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Caroline
Chesapeake
Clarke
Frederick
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Lancaster
Loudoun
Montgomery

Prince William

Smyth

Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
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Class No

Class Name

Division

5 Sr. English Showmanship | Showmanship In Hand (9 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
248 Gabrielle Linnette Clauser License to Fly Ambherst
254  Adam Gray Foisy Little Lady Bug Appomattox
347 Taylor Danielle Prince Playboy Appomattox
118 Lauren Shae Stiltner Chac Taw's Pure Image Buchanan
63 Kathryn Elizabeth Boyd Ginger Buchanan
100 Laurel Madison Pollock Old Red Craig
107 Mattie Ruth Stanley Shamrock's Louie Louie Dickenson
103 Caroline Grace Perkins Lilly Pond's Prince Charming Gloucester
123  Ashlyn Otelia Auders Generators party time Surry
6 Jr. English Showmanship | Showmanship In Hand (5 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
324 Magdalene Marie Dewitt Old Smokey's Remmy Bedford
87 Sydney Nicole McKinney Zephyr's Rose of Charity Prince George
317 Anna Marie Auders Mocha latte Surry
372 Nicole Lynn Robb Gemini Virginia Beach
420 Akayla Jordan Mariah Dixon Sultans Summer Gold Virginia Beach

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No

Class Name

Division

7 Sr. Dressage Showmanship

Order
of Go

Show No.
350
81
121
339
357
163
23
244
327
43
54
3
271
409
264
361
116
34
44
151
283
26
157
300
373
209
401
177

Exhibitor

Hannah Joy Rice
Ashleigh Mae Dillon
Brianne Marie Lefanowicz
Taryn Elizabeth Cowles
Claire Marie Edwards
Macy Marie Franchebois
Amanda Paige Purcell
Holly Rae Holbrook
Megan Elizabeth Gaines
Carys Fran Fowler

Katie Stuart Sharp
Sophia Grace Stoernell
Caroline Grace Perkins
Madelyn Elizabeth Grubbs
Lacey Elizabeth Kelly
Madelyn Anne Watkins
Ella May Teets

Madisyn Renee Smith
Sarah Caitlyn Buehren
Stephanie Lynn Cordell
Megan Ashley Good
Adia Marie Long

Olivia Jane Gilbert
Shannon Catherine Downs
Calah R Puryear

Lina Catherine Prillaman
Samantha Lynn St George
Autumn Hadley Thomas

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

I Showmanship In Hand

Horse

Page 3 Girl

Smart Bask Olena
Watchme
Cameron Creek
Keepin It Flashy
Indelible

Simply Wicked
Two Bet Chloe
Hope's Promise
Lotta Echos

Red HIII Sparkle
Pure Fame

No Regrets

Such A Gentleman
Piano Man

Lacy's Tinker Toy
Dunny's Girl Mary
Rock Creek Brick
Enzo

Codename Toby
Back to Bernie
All That Jazz
Czallenger VTC
Savoir Dire
Tosca Della Rosa
Greta

Poker Run
Kaleigh's Phoenix

(28 Entries)

County
Accomack
Accomack
Albemarle
Albemarle
Caroline
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Fauquier
Fauquier
Gloucester
Goochland
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Madison
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery

Prince William

Roanoke

Virginia Beach

Warren
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Class No Class Name

Division

8 Jr. Dressage Showmanship

I Showmanship In Hand

(11 Entries)

Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
338 Lacy Joannah Barlow Wild Cherry Blosson Accomack
330 Lili Vaughn Gustafson Snowcone Clarke
77 Lottie Michelle Crawford Get It In Ink Hanover
108 Sophie Elaine Teets Star Buck Casey Jay Hanover
318 Audrey Ann Moshy Pastel Moonbeamz Montgomery
119 Kylene Marie Hamblin Springs Magic Montgomery
141 Chloe Ava-Maree Thomas DLA Dreams Amastar Montgomery
29 Grace Leigh Myers Shadows Morning Joy Montgomery
27 Sophia Grace Gaither Son of a Bob Montgomery
45 Emma Katherine Packett Wind Kharisma Westmoreland
30 Waverly Rose Hillman Madeira Westmoreland
9 Horsemanship, Sr. Horse, Sr. (16-19) | Equitation (16 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
215 Taylor Danielle Prince Copper Rocket Jet Appomattox
185 Peyton Reese Davis BSB Rare Feature Chesapeake
9 Martina Rose Essert Johnny Be Perfect Chesapeake
265 Morgan P Strickler Justa Skipin Miracle Frederick
223 Camryn Grace Madagan Eyed Bea Smart Weed Frederick
84 Ashleigh Marie Hynst ASA Epic Legend Henrico
382 Gabriella D Panten Smart Roos Olena Henrico
146 Katie Marie Bowden Totally Remarkable Henrico
192 Londyn Kristal Toth Hot Fancy Leaguer Henrico
148 Aidan S Phillips Zippos Red Reward King George
239 Audie J Flessner Myonenonlyvalentine Lancaster
368 Julia Marie Haney The Kyrmsun Cowboy Prince William
397 Caleb Andrew Mattozzi Clu's Front Page News Spotsylvania
66 Rachel Xiao Mattozzi Rich in Moonlight Spotsylvania
391 Alexis Emily Thurston Kings Vixen Lady Tazewell
180 Tori Marie Hensell Freckles N' Speckles Warren

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No Class Name

Division

10 Horsemanship, Sr. Horse, Sr. (14-15)

Order
of Go Show No.

226
186
120
309
365

12

15
213
255
405
371

Exhibitor

Ashleigh Jeanette Lappin
Lauren Nicole Chandler
Madison McKinley Martin
Emily Brooke Krantz
Katie Ann Chappell

Torin J Enevoldsen
Sophie Lee Lucas

Logan Brooke Pierce
Rylee Renee' Franklin
Sydney Elizabeth Crum
Jaclyn Layne Curtis-Chapman

| Equitation

Horse

Ace

Yogi's Lady Rebel
Jets Lopin Lady
Skipped My Zippen
Poconitathor

Got Good Intentions
Red Roan Cowgirl
Mango

Forbidden Candy
Slow Lopin Potential
Zippos Fine Redeemer

(11 Entries)

County
Accomack
Appomattox
Bedford
Bedford
Dinwiddie
Hanover
Hanover
Henrico
Powhatan
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania

11 Horsemanship, Jr. Horse, Sr. | Equitation (8 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
67 Gillian Paige Davis VS Red Solo Bedford
406 Berkley Cheyenne Elder Dreamer Dinwiddie
381 Savanna Lynn Reinhardt You Know I'm All That Fauquier
74 Morgan P Strickler Ima Glowin CocoChip Frederick
61 Peyton Leigh Hedrick Graceful and Blazing James City
153 Kathryn Laurel West Ima Smart Gamble Montgomery
2 Arthur (Trae) Olaf Kohn, 111 I'mIn It To Win It Prince William
76 Alexis Emily Thurston La Chiquilina Tazewell
12 Horsemanship, Pony, Sr. I Equitation (8 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
286 Brianna Rae Ellington Blossom Appomattox
71 Kaitlyn Joy Barber Zippos Unique Chip Bedford
322 Megan Elizabeth Pickett MMF Tollipop Bedford
233 Berkley Cheyenne Elder Sweet Domino Dinwiddie
56 Amber Rose Beach LH She Ra Baaz Henrico
33 Kaylee Amanda Leleux Leo's Dandy Badger Henrico
342 Grace V Sisel Ms An Zips Las Dance King George
294  Jerome Kip Sisel Eternal Star Queen King George

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No Class Name

Division

13 Horsemanship, Horse, Jr.

Order
of Go Show No.

262
197
196

88
278
277
402
171

69
258
256
274
269
207

Exhibitor

Taylor Lilly Smith

Kason Thomas Toms
Carly CGCC Collins
Brooke Audrey Stotler
Gracie Frey

Natalie A Bestafka

Evelyn Alexis Bradford
Ella Brice Cable

Meredith "Reagan" Beach
Catherine Monica Klinkam
Caitlin Maeve O'Connor
Carly Aleese Bailey
Samantha Hope Hays
Robert Austin Curtis-Chapman

| Equitation

Horse

CinnaBar

Khody RL

Sonnys Bo Dan
Stonewall Jackson
Mister Cody Image
Know What | Mean
Mac's Good Leaguer
Coosa in the Buff
Wiseguy Junior
Idaho's Ambassador
Hesa Lucky Jimmy
Black to the Basics
Kid Hollywood Smoke
Lena's Black Star

(14 Entries)

County
Ambherst
Bedford
Caroline
Clarke
Frederick
Hanover
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico
Loudoun
Prince William
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania

14 Horsemanship, Pony, Jr. | Equitation (7 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
241 Laura Lynn Taylor Red Hot Iceman Ambherst
113 Abbie Elizabeth Krantz Gambling Gizmo Bedford
252 Emily Inez Cocke Hombres Twist olena Bedford
5 Amanda Lauren Turner A lucky impulse Bedford
366 Kaira Faith Johnson Amazing Prize Henrico
217 Emily Michelle Strom KK Dream Catcher Henrico
57 Willow Marie Billings Ote N Pep Smyth
15 SS Equitation, Horse & Pony, Sr. I Equitation (1 Entry)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
248 Gabrielle Linnette Clauser License to Fly Ambherst
16 SS Equitation, Horse & Pony, Jr. | Equitation (1 Entry)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County

420

Akayla Jordan Mariah Dixon

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Sultans Summer Gold

Virginia Beach
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Class No  Class Name Division
18 Walking Horse and Pony Equitation | Equitation (2 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
87 Sydney Nicole McKinney Zephyr's Rose of Charity Prince George
59 Ashlyn Otelia Auders Just call on me Surry
19 Racking and Ambling Equitation, Sr. | Equitation (7 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
347 Taylor Danielle Prince Playboy Appomattox
254 Adam Gray Foisy Little Lady Bug Appomattox
118 Lauren Shae Stiltner Chac Taw's Pure Image Buchanan
63 Kathryn Elizabeth Boyd Ginger Buchanan
100 Laurel Madison Pollock Old Red Craig
107 Mattie Ruth Stanley Shamrock's Louie Louie Dickenson
123  Ashlyn Otelia Auders Generators party time Surry
20 Racking and Ambling Equitation, Jr. I Equitation (3 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
324 Magdalene Marie Dewitt Old Smokey's Remmy Bedford
317 Anna Marie Auders Mocha latte Surry
372 Nicole Lynn Robb Gemini Virginia Beach
21 Equitation O/F 3', Horse, Sr. (16-19) | Equitation (16 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
161 Reagan Hope Ballance Fine and Dandy Accomack
70 Katie Andrea Define Prize Albemarle
333 Emily Nicole Hartman Cruisin Chocolate Albemarle
360 Nikola Anna Novak A New York Minute Caroline
132 Sydney Ann Osburn When In Rome Chesapeake
354 Morgan C Anderson Grand Larceny Chesapeake
93 Emily Virginia Popp Under Sail Chesterfield
10 Kate Anna Mccoy Tommys Story Boy Chesterfield
170 Kylie Ann Kincaid Made in America Culpeper
75 Megan K McCarthy Man of Steel Culpeper
79 Newlin Ann Humphrey Sight Unseen Fluvanna
83 Annie . Jones God's Gift Gloucester
194 Holly Kate Longest Markello James City
40 Andrea - McMann Down East Loudoun
125 Ashley Elizabeth Marques Royal Crescendo Loudoun
158 Sarah - Haene Lonesome Hokie Loudoun

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No  Class Name Division
22 Equitation O/F 3, Horse, Sr. (14-15) | Equitation (11 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
345 Hope Elizabeth Abell Aerion Accomack
22 Olivia Grace Simpson Fleur De Lis Chesterfield
203 Camryn Anne Scott Kaskia Gold Culpeper
175 Heather Elizabeth Groel Tuff Enuff Culpeper
144  Sydney Lynn Carver Woodford Reserve Fluvanna
398 Kaylee Patricia Wade Sock It To Me Loudoun
335 Anna Leigh Vest Halle Rockbridge
416 Jayde Kathleen Greenwood Potomac Crossing Spotsylvania
321 Jessica Lauren Meyer Fon Memories Spotsylvania
293 Savannah Mae Eppley River Dance Suffolk
334 Lauren Olivia Heflin Marilyn Monrow Warren
23 Equitation O/F 2'9", Horse, Jr | Equitation (4 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
112 Emily Rose Sears Dacleanupman Albemarle
162 Hattie Anne Brown Plato Culpeper
363 Josie None Adsit Spectacular Gold Hanover
204 Harleigh Michelle Britt A Date With Destiny Hanover
24 Equitation O/F 2'6", Large Pony, Sr. (16-19) | Equitation (7 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
6 Reagan Hope Ballance Misty's Moonshine Accomack
400 Emma Krae Stiltner Sarah Beth Buchanan
31 Nichole Marie Purcell TF Texas Royale Chesapeake
415 Madeline Elise Renault Frosty Oaks Silver Screen Chesterfield
202 Sarah Morgan Minter Lego My Eggo Fluvanna
412 Alina Andrzeja Hackney Glenhaven Chache Frederick
8 Megan Sarah McLoughlin Spinner's White Cloud Prince Edward

25 Equitation O/F 2'6", Large Pony, Sr. (14-15) |

Order
of Go Show No.

86
272
377
200
164

Exhibitor

Claire Nicole Deplazes
Camryn Anne Scott
Livy - Keane

Emily Kay Sikora
Riley Samantha Carr

Equitation

Horse

Ruh-Roh

Baxter's The Boss
Empire's Simply Elegant
Had Me At Hello
Elegant PGF

(5 Entries)

County

Craig

Culpeper
Loudoun
Madison
Roanoke

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No  Class Name Division
26 Equitation O/F 2'6", Large Pony, Jr. | Equitation (3 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
390 Olivia Grace Sisk Why Not Wiley Culpeper
266 KELLY ANN DAVENPORT GINGER SNAP James City
242 Hannah Grace Tanega Dyblu Lady Liberty Suffolk
27 Equitation O/F 2' Med/Small Pony, Sr. | Equitation (3 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
295 Delaney Noelle Robinson Little Miss Chincoteague Chesterfield
109 Abigail Grae GllI Fly With Me Culpeper
188 Claire None Kosky Fox in Socks Rockbridge
28 Equitation O/F 2' Med/Small Pony, Jr. | Equitation (4 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
236 Kenidee Michelle McCormick Heavens Gate Odyessey Chesapeake
367 Bella. Jernigan A Dream Come True Gloucester
408 Lauryn Giselle Miller Color Coded Hanover
115 Charlotte Ann Jackson CBF Step Aside Boys Suffolk

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No  Class Name Division
30 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Large Horse, | Equitation (26 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
140 Reagan Elizabeth Deitz Litchglanz Augusta
37 Elizabeth Jane Cox CJR Majestic Star Augusta
308 Hailey x Delorey Sam | Am Bedford
181 Laura Renee Beisser Captivated My Heart Bedford
39 Savannah x Houck Big Will Bedford
199 Jordan Altman Wille Saucy Bedford
7 Brycen Kyle Stratton Rhagin Time Bandit Campbell
245 Miley Elizabeth Holtzman ZWS Bank On It Chesterfield
385 Riley Janssens Childress Arie Up and Go Chesterfield
184 Rachel Meredith Stacy Abbondanza Chesterfield
216 kellie rose Hendrix harlequin romance Chesterfield
60 Emily Virginia Popp Ice Sea Smoke Chesterfield
35 Savannah Lee Gale Just expect the blues Fauquier
417 Tess Halen McCormick Just Babe Fluvanna
218 Jennifer Elise Irwin Maxwell Smart Fluvanna
24 Jaiden . Rice Goodbye Lucy Gloucester
395 Annie . Jones Bazinga Gloucester
359 Tyndall Ellis Stern New Days Dawn Hanover
225 Alexis Nichole Crabbe Leaguers Katerina Hanover
137 Rachael Tucker Stevens Heaven Sent Hanover
11 Holly Kate Longest Playing Hooky James City
168 Ashley Elizabeth Marques Almost Foolproof Loudoun
135 Taylor Fances Foard Sonny Duke Madison
273 Courtney Elizabeth Bailey Abbey Road Prince Edward
280 Trisha Valentine Mundis Zorro's Sassy Socks Prince William
270 Victoria Kristina Berndt Romeo Spotsylvania

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No  Class Name Division
31 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Large Horse, | Equitation (21 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
212 Sarah Marie Courtney La Mia Stellina Accomack
126 Jillian Brin Hammond Catch the Stars Augusta
1 Grace Ann Howell Bethany Buckingham
189 Grayson CGIC Collins Moves Like Jagger Caroline
169 Saige Aniyah Stuart-Hughes Toy Story Caroline
232 Sydney Marie Vinson Phantastic Chesapeake
174 Katie Elizabeth Dunn Five Inch Heels Chesterfield
82 Lauren Nicole Scherrer Four on the Floor Chesterfield
325 Katherine Anne Illemszky It Hapened One Night Culpeper
275 Kailee Elizabeth Sullivan La Premier Fauquier
251 Macey Ann Berg Baby You & Me Gloucester
409 Madelyn Elizabeth Grubbs Such A Gentleman Goochland
253 Jessica Grace Lambert Classic Warrior Hanover
73 Lauren Grace Trainum Hatteras Hanover
352 Emily Lauren Longest Markelo James City
392 Marissa - Jones Above The Clouds Loudoun
130 Grace Tatiana Loving Bishop Prince William
383 Clara JLemarr Baytovan's First Spotsylvania
122 Taylor Nicole Sawyer How Bout Dem Cowboys Suffolk
48 Lauren Victoria Johnston One Smart Cookie Suffolk
394 Sidney Paige Schumaker Tony Basich Suffolk
32 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Large Horse, | Equitation (9 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
284 Mary Adelle Jones Virginia Belle Albemarle
21 Darcy Rae Johnston Take A Second Look Chesapeake
20 Samara Havanna Falk-Diaz I DIG ART Chesapeake
336 Emma Grace Buchanan Antonio G Hanover
380 Trinity M Green Dynamic in the Red Lancaster
150 Samantha Raine Whysong Karamel Sensation Prince William
229 LauraJ. Rowe Gibson Girl Rockbridge
384 McKenzie Leigh Burch One of a Kind Rockbridge
32 Victoria L Leonard Olympic Talent Spotsylvania

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Page 17 of 72



Class No Class Name

Division

33 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Small Horse, |

Order
of Go Show No.

205
134
353
311

68
306
219
201
105
370

92
393

72
243
376

Exhibitor

Kelcie Nicole Izzillo
Elizabeth Grace Barry
Savanna Lynn Reinhardt
Chelsea Elizabeth Bickley
Lauren Fitzgerald Kirby
Rachel Nicole Buehren
Helen Sveta Burns

Peyton Leigh Hedrick
Kathryn Lila Howlett
Ruth Jean-Maria Martin
Leighann . Sims

Ashleigh Morgan Kloppman
Amanda Marie Butler
Kalynn Marie Braendle
Haley Jordan Swanson

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Equitation

Horse

Zarinsky
Just Jack

Mr. Amore

Look at This Mister
Enchantment

All That Jazz
Splash of Color
Tyrees Dark Water
ALL American
Touch of Class

A Pheonix is Born From the
Bonitas del Rey
JustynTime

Hot Tamale

One Sweet Melody

(15 Entries)

County
Augusta
Fauquier
Fauquier
Fluvanna
Goochland
Hanover
Hanover
James City
James City
Montgomery
Prince Edward
Prince William
Suffolk
Suffolk
Suffolk
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Class No Class Name

Division

34 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Small Horse, |

Order
of Go Show No.

240
38
16

246

348
89

378

136

182

190

289

221
94

389

172

138
58

167
13

312

299
97

297
36

296

114

35 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Small Horse, |

Order
of Go Show No.

133
356

41
224
298
111
206

Exhibitor

Alexandra Anne Penland
Virginia "Lainey" Elaine Butler
Hailey Mae Hanger
Meghan Joyce Peterson
Carolynne Marie James
Jordan Nicole Zimar
Alexis Madison Aldridge
Gracie Marie McDonald
Dorothy Breeze Tigar
Melody Faith Sink

Addie Morgan Sage

Riley Christine Eller
Caroline Mackenzie Hott
Elyssa Gray Parker

Lauren McKenzie Junkins
Emily Kay Sikora

HALEE DARLENE RATLIFF
Kayla Grace Dixon

Sierra Elisabeth Lucks
Sarah Ann Shinault
Abigail Burch Hattersley
Maseyn Kiana Johnson
Madeline S Barlas

Koebler R Hawey

Morgan Savannah Moulton
Isabella LaRew Lusher

Exhibitor

Isabelle Grace Young

CHLOE VERONIQUE MATZ
Catherine Gabriella Niemerski
Mandy - Bramhall

Kayla Cierra Roy

Jennifer M Jaxel

Taylor Elaine Etheredge

Equitation

Horse

Etched With Class
Southern Coupe

Tiny Tim

A Summer To Remember
Osbourne

Miss Enterprise Sue
Rooted to My Heart
Tays Promisd Romance
Mockingjay
Satisfaction Guaranteed
English Style

Captain America

Sweet Escape
Georgia's Sacred Heart
Bids Elite Addiction
Picasso

Baley's Kiss

Good E Hollywood

I'm a Special Carmel
Sarah's Perfect Dream
Sly's Mark

Emotional Lady
Intimate Gucci

Laugh Out Loud

IMA Hollywood Five
CBF Delayed Debut

Equitation

Horse
Exception to the Rule
SHOWING MY STREAK
Bless Your Heart
Ever So Clever
Just Joshin' Around
Tad Too Zippo
Just A Smidge

(26 Entries)

County
Accomack
Albemarle
Augusta
Caroline
Chesapeake
Fauquier
Franklin
Frederick
Gloucester
Goochland
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Lancaster
Madison
Powhatan
Prince William
Prince William
Roanoke
Rockbridge
Smyth
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Suffolk
Suffolk

(7 Entries)

County
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
James City
Loudoun
Prince William
Spotsylvania
Suffolk

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No  Class Name Division
36 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Large Pony, | Equitation (5 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
110 Autumn Marie Reed Cruisin' Down Braddock Roa Fauquier
259 Karissa Anne Smith All My X's Live in Texas James City
362 Jessica - Klinkam Miss Kay Loudoun
102 Lindsey Alexis Quick Over The Rainbow Prince Edward
160 Abbey Charlotte Rinker She's My Sweet Melody Shenandoah
37 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Large Pony, | Equitation (16 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
46 Heather Elizabeth Groel Mischief Managed Culpeper
326 Alexandra Grace Avery Almost ILLEGAL Dinwiddie
227 Ava Grace Durovey Just One Kiss Goochland
344  Madelyn Elizabeth Grubbs Poetry In Motion Goochland
55 Amaya Denise Crabbe Fairytale Princess Hanover
80 Kaallie Breil Dawson California Dreamn James City
319 Hope Renee Mihalcoe Captain Jack James City
407 Victoria Anne Navarrete Shenvalley Boy Loudoun
320 Andrea Balnur Quick Isabella Mist Prince Edward
42 Ebelia Aridin Pastrana Jo's Quick Gold Prince Edward
303 Jordan Dae Ruth Dancing Bee Prince William
414 Savannah Mae Eppley Dry Clean Only Suffolk
411 Bryana Renee Costigan CBF Brownie Points Suffolk
304 Kerilynn Francis Ostrowski Reba Virginia Beach
25 Emerson Lane Beale Sandy Cheeks Virginia Beach
231 Maddy Grace Sokol Almarah's Gypsy Royal Virginia Beach

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No  Class Name Division
38 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Large Pony, | Equitation (25 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
51 Katharina Anushri Ravichandran ~ Chester Albemarle
131 Julia Elizabeth Becker BC Sadiki Amherst
351 Jessica Leigh Taylor Red Hot Iceman Amherst
211 Miranda Michelle Guzman Neverland Chesapeake
276 Samantha Abigail Becker Polar Express Chesapeake
290 Wanda Desiree Zeigler Shenandoah red silk Chesapeake
355 Darla Mae Williams Chappell Versaces Fashion Chesapeake
173  Abigail (Abbey) Louise Colomb  Ottocorrect Chesterfield
220 Emily Grace Jones Elf On The Shelf Fluvanna
388 Jordan Alana Atwell-Purcell Step Into Spring Goochland
17 Mason Malinda Pettit Wrapped Up in lvy Hanover
14  Sydney Seta Waldrop Charles Henry Hanover
331 Laila Shaheen Ferris A New Song Hanover
349 Finley Mae McGregor Snick at Night Hanover
149 Macy Kathryn Longest Strawberry Raindrop James City
106 Emma Jane Lobash Dominoe James City
314 Adair Embrey Gifford Little Miss Sunshine James City
399 Morgan - Krens Wynnbrook Moonkat Loudoun
386 Alexa Leigh Zorbas Lynden's Golden Opportunit Loudoun
302 Carly Rose Ratcliffe BayBae Loudoun
64 Alexandra G Kondakov O.L. Stormy Knight Madison
419 Katelyn Nicole Good Tiddlywinks Madison
403 Brianna Carlin Goin A Spoonful of Sugar Prince Edward
238 Carrington McClaran Detrick Marilyn Monroe Prince Edward
98 BROOKE TAYLOR MORFIT CRAZY IN LOVE Spotsylvania

39 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Sm/Med Pon |

Order
of Go Show No.

19
387
52
101
261
288
260
4

Exhibitor

ALINE ELODIE MATZ
Catherine Theora Barry
Alexis Len Bareford
Elizabeth Ann Campbell
Morgan - Allard
Kimberly Donna Lewallen
Sarah Ellen Hlldreth
Stepahnie Marie DiGioia

Equitation

Horse
THELMA ROSE
Cindy Lou Who
A Step Above

Kick the Dust Up
Lynden's In The Mood
Trix are for Kids
Little Lotta

Zulu's Copper Dots

(8 Entries)

County

Chesapeake
Fauquier
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Prince Edward
Rockbridge
Virginia Beach
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Class No  Class Name Division
40 Hunter Equitation On the Flat, Sm/Med Pon | Equitation (18 Entries)

Order

of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
176 Josie Mackenzie Galvin Stuart Little Albemarle
250 Katherine Amy Shames Argo Kid Again Albemarle
287 Alyssa Danielle Bledsoe Aladdin’s Treasure Chesapeake
183 Sorvina Milana Suthers Blue Martini Chesapeake
358 Charlotte Gael Adcock Norwoods Starcraft Chesterfield
179 Madison Kate Stewart Mischief Managed Culpeper
193 Samantha Carol Wills Rainman Fluvanna
198 Emma Halsey Fayth Alexander Hip Hip Hooray Goochland
332 Ruth Emmanuelle Alexander Keep It Cool Goochland
230 Macey Elizabeth Revere She Sells Sea Shells Hanover
210 Dillyn Nicole Butler Southern Pride Hanover
187 Katelyn Elizabeth Miller On Angels Wings Hanover
410 Olivia Elise Joyce Carried Away Hanover
310 Karsyn Nicole Mason Willy Wonka Hanover
343 Alexis Grace Small All About Alfie Highland
234  Stephanie Nicole Jones Magnifique Loudoun
313 Marybeth Jules Martin Snickers Montgomery
139 Emily E Barlas Comet Bouquet Spotsylvania

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No Class Name

Division

41 Dressage Equitation, Sr

Order
of Go Show No.

81
279
350
339
121
315
152
357
244

23
327

43

54

3
271

44
264

34
116
361
151
283
157

26
373
209
268
401
177

Exhibitor

Ashleigh Mae Dillon
Adriana Joy Rhodes
Hannah Joy Rice

Taryn Elizabeth Cowles
Brianne Marie Lefanowicz
Carrie x Knaus

Molly x Greenough
Claire Marie Edwards
Holly Rae Holbrook
Amanda Paige Purcell
Megan Elizabeth Gaines
Carys Fran Fowler

Katie Stuart Sharp
Sophia Grace Stoernell
Caroline Grace Perkins
Sarah Caitlyn Buehren
Lacey Elizabeth Kelly
Madisyn Renee Smith
Ella May Teets
Madelyn Anne Watkins
Stephanie Lynn Cordell
Megan Ashley Good
Olivia Jane Gilbert
Adia Marie Long
Calah R Puryear

Lina Catherine Prillaman
Mandolin Quinn Whitten
Samantha Lynn St George
Autumn Hadley Thomas

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

| Equitation

Horse

Smart Bask Olena
Captain Morgan
Page 3 Girl
Cameron Creek
Watchme

Sophie

Panache

Keepin It Flashy
Two Bet Chloe
Simply Wicked
Hope's Promise
Lotta Echos

Red HIII Sparkle
Pure Fame

No Regrets

Enzo

Piano Man

Rock Creek Brick
Dunny's Girl Mary
Lacy's Tinker Toy
Codename Toby
Back to Bernie
Czallenger VTC
All That Jazz
Tosca Della Rosa
Greta

Deep Currents
Poker Run
Kaleigh's Phoenix

(29 Entries)

County
Accomack
Accomack
Accomack
Albemarle
Albemarle
Bedford
Bedford
Caroline
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Fauquier
Fauquier
Gloucester
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Madison

Montgomery
Montgomery
Prince William

Roanoke
Rockbridge

Virginia Beach

Warren
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Class No  Class Name Division
42 Dressage Equitation, Jr. | Equitation (11 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
330 Lili Vaughn Gustafson Snowcone Clarke
108 Sophie Elaine Teets Star Buck Casey Jay Hanover
77 Lottie Michelle Crawford Get It In Ink Hanover
99 Alexis Elizabeth Musselman Out of the Ashes Loudoun
119 Kylene Marie Hamblin Springs Magic Montgomery
29 Grace Leigh Myers Shadows Morning Joy Montgomery
141 Chloe Ava-Maree Thomas DLA Dreams Amastar Montgomery
27 Sophia Grace Gaither Son of a Bob Montgomery
318 Audrey Ann Moshy Pastel Moonbeamz Montgomery
45 Emma Katherine Packett Wind Kharisma Westmoreland
30 Waverly Rose Hillman Madeira Westmoreland
43 Regular Working Hunter 3'3", Course A 111 Hunter (9 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
70 Katie Andrea Define Prize Albemarle
354 Morgan C Anderson Grand Larceny Chesapeake
132 Sydney Ann Osburn When In Rome Chesapeake
170 Kylie Ann Kincaid Made in America Culpeper
203 Camryn Anne Scott Kaskia Gold Culpeper
83 Annie . Jones God's Gift Gloucester
125 Ashley Elizabeth Marques Royal Crescendo Loudoun
158 Sarah - Haene Lonesome Hokie Loudoun
293 Savannah Mae Eppley River Dance Suffolk
44 Regular Working Hunter 3'3", Course B 111 Hunter (9 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
70 Katie Andrea Define Prize Albemarle
132 Sydney Ann Osburn When In Rome Chesapeake
354 Morgan C Anderson Grand Larceny Chesapeake
170 Kylie Ann Kincaid Made in America Culpeper
203 Camryn Anne Scott Kaskia Gold Culpeper
83 Annie . Jones God's Gift Gloucester
125 Ashley Elizabeth Marques Royal Crescendo Loudoun
158 Sarah - Haene Lonesome Hokie Loudoun
293 Savannah Mae Eppley River Dance Suffolk

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No  Class Name Division
45 Regular Hunter 3', Course A Il Hunter (20 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
345 Hope Elizabeth Abell Aerion Accomack
112 Emily Rose Sears Dacleanupman Albemarle
333 Emily Nicole Hartman Cruisin Chocolate Albemarle
140 Reagan Elizabeth Deitz Litchglanz Augusta
360 Nikola Anna Novak A New York Minute Caroline
93 Emily Virginia Popp Under Sail Chesterfield
245 Miley Elizabeth Holtzman ZWS Bank On It Chesterfield
82 Lauren Nicole Scherrer Four on the Floor Chesterfield
22 Olivia Grace Simpson Fleur De Lis Chesterfield
75 Megan K McCarthy Man of Steel Culpeper
134 Elizabeth Grace Barry Just Jack Fauquier
144 Sydney Lynn Carver Woodford Reserve Fluvanna
218 Jennifer Elise Irwin Maxwell Smart Fluvanna
79 Newlin Ann Humphrey Sight Unseen Fluvanna
11 Holly Kate Longest Playing Hooky James City
352 Emily Lauren Longest Markelo James City
40 Andrea - McMann Down East Loudoun
398 Kaylee Patricia Wade Sock It To Me Loudoun
335 Anna Leigh Vest Halle Rockbridge
334 Lauren Olivia Heflin Marilyn Monrow Warren
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Class No  Class Name Division
46 Regular Hunter 3', Course B Il Hunter (20 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
345 Hope Elizabeth Abell Aerion Accomack
112 Emily Rose Sears Dacleanupman Albemarle
333 Emily Nicole Hartman Cruisin Chocolate Albemarle
140 Reagan Elizabeth Deitz Litchglanz Augusta
360 Nikola Anna Novak A New York Minute Caroline
245 Miley Elizabeth Holtzman ZWS Bank On It Chesterfield
93 Emily Virginia Popp Under Sail Chesterfield
22 Olivia Grace Simpson Fleur De Lis Chesterfield
82 Lauren Nicole Scherrer Four on the Floor Chesterfield
75 Megan K McCarthy Man of Steel Culpeper
134 Elizabeth Grace Barry Just Jack Fauquier
218 Jennifer Elise Irwin Maxwell Smart Fluvanna
79 Newlin Ann Humphrey Sight Unseen Fluvanna
144 Sydney Lynn Carver Woodford Reserve Fluvanna
11 Holly Kate Longest Playing Hooky James City
352 Emily Lauren Longest Markelo James City
40 Andrea - McMann Down East Loudoun
398 Kaylee Patricia Wade Sock It To Me Loudoun
335 Anna Leigh Vest Halle Rockbridge
334 Lauren Olivia Heflin Marilyn Monrow Warren
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Class No Class Name

Division

47 Intermediate Hunter 2'6", Course A, Sr..1 11 Hunter

Order
of Go Show No.

240
161
212

38
308

39
199
232

60

10
385
174
325
175

89
417
378
395

24
289
137
219
389
359

73
168
392
273
130
312

97
416

36
321
383

48

Exhibitor

Alexandra Anne Penland
Reagan Hope Ballance
Sarah Marie Courtney

Virginia "Lainey" Elaine Butler

Hailey x Delorey
Savannah x Houck

Jordan Altman Wille
Sydney Marie Vinson
Emily Virginia Popp

Kate Anna Mccoy

Riley Janssens Childress
Katie Elizabeth Dunn
Katherine Anne Illemszky
Heather Elizabeth Groel
Jordan Nicole Zimar

Tess Halen McCormick
Alexis Madison Aldridge
Annie . Jones

Jaiden . Rice

Addie Morgan Sage
Rachael Tucker Stevens
Helen Sveta Burns

Elyssa Gray Parker
Tyndall Ellis Stern
Lauren Grace Trainum
Ashley Elizabeth Marques
Marissa - Jones

Courtney Elizabeth Bailey
Grace Tatiana Loving
Sarah Ann Shinault
Maseyn Kiana Johnson
Jayde Kathleen Greenwood
Koebler R Hawey
Jessica Lauren Meyer
Clara J Lemarr

Lauren Victoria Johnston

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Horse

Etched With Class
Fine and Dandy

La Mia Stellina
Southern Coupe
Sam | Am

Big Will

Saucy

Phantastic

Ice Sea Smoke
Tommys Story Boy
Arie Up and Go
Five Inch Heels

It Hapened One Night
Tuff Enuff

Miss Enterprise Sue
Just Babe

Rooted to My Heart
Bazinga

Goodbye Lucy
English Style
Heaven Sent

Splash of Color
Georgia's Sacred Heart
New Days Dawn
Hatteras
Almost Foolproof
Above The Clouds
Abbey Road

Bishop

Sarah's Perfect Dream
Emotional Lady
Potomac Crossing
Laugh Out Loud
Fon Memories
Baytovan's First
One Smart Cookie

(36 Entries)

County
Accomack
Accomack
Accomack
Albemarle
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Culpeper
Culpeper
Fauquier
Fluvanna
Franklin
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Loudoun

Prince Edward
Prince William

Roanoke
Smyth
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Suffolk
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Class No Class Name

Division

48 Intermediate Hunter 2'6", Course B, Sr..1 11 Hunter

Order
of Go Show No.

161
240
212

38
308
199

39
232
174
385

60

10
325
175

89
417
378

24
395
389
137

73
219
359
289
392
168
273
130
312

97
383

36
321
416

48

Exhibitor

Reagan Hope Ballance
Alexandra Anne Penland
Sarah Marie Courtney

Virginia "Lainey" Elaine Butler

Hailey x Delorey

Jordan Altman Wille
Savannah x Houck
Sydney Marie Vinson
Katie Elizabeth Dunn
Riley Janssens Childress
Emily Virginia Popp

Kate Anna Mccoy
Katherine Anne Illemszky
Heather Elizabeth Groel
Jordan Nicole Zimar

Tess Halen McCormick
Alexis Madison Aldridge
Jaiden . Rice

Annie . Jones

Elyssa Gray Parker
Rachael Tucker Stevens
Lauren Grace Trainum
Helen Sveta Burns
Tyndall Ellis Stern

Addie Morgan Sage
Marissa - Jones

Ashley Elizabeth Marques
Courtney Elizabeth Bailey
Grace Tatiana Loving
Sarah Ann Shinault
Maseyn Kiana Johnson
Clara J Lemarr

Koebler R Hawey
Jessica Lauren Meyer
Jayde Kathleen Greenwood
Lauren Victoria Johnston

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Horse

Fine and Dandy
Etched With Class
La Mia Stellina
Southern Coupe
Sam | Am

Saucy

Big Will

Phantastic

Five Inch Heels
Arie Up and Go

Ice Sea Smoke
Tommys Story Boy
It Hapened One Night
Tuff Enuff

Miss Enterprise Sue
Just Babe

Rooted to My Heart
Goodbye Lucy
Bazinga

Georgia's Sacred Heart
Heaven Sent
Hatteras

Splash of Color
New Days Dawn
English Style
Above The Clouds
Almost Foolproof
Abbey Road

Bishop

Sarah's Perfect Dream
Emotional Lady
Baytovan's First
Laugh Out Loud
Fon Memories
Potomac Crossing
One Smart Cookie

(36 Entries)

County
Accomack
Accomack
Accomack
Albemarle
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Culpeper
Culpeper
Fauquier
Fluvanna
Franklin
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Loudoun

Prince Edward
Prince William

Roanoke
Smyth
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Suffolk
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Class No Class Name

Division

49 Intermediate Hunter 2'6"", Course A, Jr. 111 Hunter
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse
133 Isabelle Grace Young Exception to the Rule
162 Hattie Anne Brown Plato
336 Emma Grace Buchanan Antonio G
363 Josie None Adsit Spectacular Gold
204 Harleigh Michelle Britt A Date With Destiny
224  Mandy - Bramhall Ever So Clever
32 Victoria L Leonard Olympic Talent

50 Intermediate Hunter 2'6"", Course B, Jr. 1 Hunter
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse
133 Isabelle Grace Young Exception to the Rule
162 Hattie Anne Brown Plato
363 Josie None Adsit Spectacular Gold
204 Harleigh Michelle Britt A Date With Destiny
336 Emma Grace Buchanan Antonio G
224 Mandy - Bramhall Ever So Clever
32 Victoria L Leonard Olympic Talent

51 Large Pony 2'6", Course A, Sr.

Order
of Go Show No.

6
400
31
415
86
272
202
412
319
377
8
164
25
231

Exhibitor

Reagan Hope Ballance
Emma Krae Stiltner
Nichole Marie Purcell
Madeline Elise Renault
Claire Nicole Deplazes
Camryn Anne Scott
Sarah Morgan Minter
Alina Andrzeja Hackney
Hope Renee Mihalcoe
Livy - Keane

Megan Sarah McLoughlin

Riley Samantha Carr
Emerson Lane Beale
Maddy Grace Sokol

1 Hunter

Horse

Misty's Moonshine
Sarah Beth

TF Texas Royale

Frosty Oaks Silver Screen

Ruh-Roh

Baxter's The Boss

Lego My Eggo
Glenhaven Chache
Captain Jack

Empire's Simply Elegant
Spinner's White Cloud
Elegant PGF

Sandy Cheeks
Almarah's Gypsy Royal

(7 Entries)

County

Chesapeake
Culpeper
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Spotsylvania

(7 Entries)

County

Chesapeake
Culpeper
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Spotsylvania

(14 Entries)

County

Accomack
Buchanan
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Craig
Culpeper
Fluvanna
Frederick
James City
Loudoun
Prince Edward
Roanoke
Virginia Beach
Virginia Beach

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No Class Name

Division

52 Large Pony 2'6", Course B, Sr.

Order
of Go Show No.

6
400
31
415
86
272
202
412
319
377
8
164
231
25

Exhibitor

Reagan Hope Ballance
Emma Krae Stiltner
Nichole Marie Purcell
Madeline Elise Renault
Claire Nicole Deplazes
Camryn Anne Scott
Sarah Morgan Minter
Alina Andrzeja Hackney
Hope Renee Mihalcoe
Livy - Keane

Megan Sarah McLoughlin
Riley Samantha Carr
Maddy Grace Sokol
Emerson Lane Beale

53 Large Pony 2'6", Course A, Jr.

Order
of Go Show No.

390
349
149
266
142
399
386

64

98
242

Exhibitor

Olivia Grace Sisk

Finley Mae McGregor

Macy Kathryn Longest
KELLY ANN DAVENPORT
Adrienne Danielle Sheffer
Morgan - Krens

Alexa Leigh Zorbas
Alexandra G Kondakov
BROOKE TAYLOR MORFIT
Hannah Grace Tanega

1 Hunter

Horse

Misty's Moonshine
Sarah Beth
TF Texas Royale

Frosty Oaks Silver Screen
Ruh-Roh

Baxter's The Boss

Lego My Eggo
Glenhaven Chache
Captain Jack

Empire's Simply Elegant
Spinner's White Cloud
Elegant PGF
Almarah's Gypsy Royal
Sandy Cheeks

1 Hunter

Horse

Why Not Wiley

Snick at Night

Strawberry Raindrop
GINGER SNAP

Braided Gold Scarlet Sunrise
Wynnbrook Moonkat
Lynden's Golden Opportunit
O.L. Stormy Knight
CRAZY IN LOVE

Dyblu Lady Liberty

(14 Entries)

County
Accomack
Buchanan
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Craig
Culpeper
Fluvanna
Frederick
James City
Loudoun
Prince Edward
Roanoke
Virginia Beach
Virginia Beach

(10 Entries)

County
Culpeper
Hanover
James City
James City
Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Madison
Spotsylvania
Suffolk
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Class No  Class Name Division
54 Large Pony 2'6", Course B, Jr. Il Hunter (10 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
390 Olivia Grace Sisk Why Not Wiley Culpeper
349 Finley Mae McGregor Snick at Night Hanover
149 Macy Kathryn Longest Strawberry Raindrop James City
266 KELLY ANN DAVENPORT GINGER SNAP James City
142  Adrienne Danielle Sheffer Braided Gold Scarlet Sunrise Loudoun
386 Alexa Leigh Zorbas Lynden's Golden Opportunit Loudoun
399 Morgan - Krens Wynnbrook Moonkat Loudoun
64 Alexandra G Kondakov O.L. Stormy Knight Madison
98 BROOKE TAYLOR MORFIT CRAZY IN LOVE Spotsylvania
242 Hannah Grace Tanega Dyblu Lady Liberty Suffolk

55 Med (2'3")/Sm (2'), Course A Il Hunter (11 Entries)

Order

of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
176 Josie Mackenzie Galvin Stuart Little Albemarle
236 Kenidee Michelle McCormick Heavens Gate Odyessey Chesapeake
295 Delaney Noelle Robinson Little Miss Chincoteague Chesterfield
109 Abigail Grae GllI Fly With Me Culpeper
387 Catherine Theora Barry Cindy Lou Who Fauquier
367 Bella. Jernigan A Dream Come True Gloucester
408 Lauryn Giselle Miller Color Coded Hanover
343  Alexis Grace Small All About Alfie Highland
260 Sarah Ellen Hlldreth Little Lotta Rockbridge
188 Claire None Kosky Fox in Socks Rockbridge
115 Charlotte Ann Jackson CBF Step Aside Boys Suffolk

56 Med (2'3")/Sm (2'), Course B Il Hunter (11 Entries)

Order

of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
176 Josie Mackenzie Galvin Stuart Little Albemarle
236 Kenidee Michelle McCormick Heavens Gate Odyessey Chesapeake
295 Delaney Noelle Robinson Little Miss Chincoteague Chesterfield
109 Abigail Grae Gl Fly With Me Culpeper
387 Catherine Theora Barry Cindy Lou Who Fauquier
367 Bella. Jernigan A Dream Come True Gloucester
408 Lauryn Giselle Miller Color Coded Hanover
343 Alexis Grace Small All About Alfie Highland
260 Sarah Ellen Hlldreth Little Lotta Rockbridge
188 Claire None Kosky Fox in Socks Rockbridge
115 Charlotte Ann Jackson CBF Step Aside Boys Suffolk

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Page 31 of 72



Class No  Class Name Division
57 Regular Working Hunter Horse U/S Il Hunter (9 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
70 Katie Andrea Define Prize Albemarle
354 Morgan C Anderson Grand Larceny Chesapeake
132 Sydney Ann Osburn When In Rome Chesapeake
203 Camryn Anne Scott Kaskia Gold Culpeper
170 Kylie Ann Kincaid Made in America Culpeper
83 Annie . Jones God's Gift Gloucester
158 Sarah - Haene Lonesome Hokie Loudoun
125 Ashley Elizabeth Marques Royal Crescendo Loudoun
293 Savannah Mae Eppley River Dance Suffolk
58 Regular Hunter Horse U/S Il Hunter (20 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
345 Hope Elizabeth Abell Aerion Accomack
112 Emily Rose Sears Dacleanupman Albemarle
333 Emily Nicole Hartman Cruisin Chocolate Albemarle
140 Reagan Elizabeth Deitz Litchglanz Augusta
360 Nikola Anna Novak A New York Minute Caroline
82 Lauren Nicole Scherrer Four on the Floor Chesterfield
93 Emily Virginia Popp Under Sail Chesterfield
22 Olivia Grace Simpson Fleur De Lis Chesterfield
245 Miley Elizabeth Holtzman ZWS Bank On It Chesterfield
75 Megan K McCarthy Man of Steel Culpeper
134 Elizabeth Grace Barry Just Jack Fauquier
218 Jennifer Elise Irwin Maxwell Smart Fluvanna
144 Sydney Lynn Carver Woodford Reserve Fluvanna
79 Newlin Ann Humphrey Sight Unseen Fluvanna
11 Holly Kate Longest Playing Hooky James City
352 Emily Lauren Longest Markelo James City
40 Andrea - McMann Down East Loudoun
398 Kaylee Patricia Wade Sock It To Me Loudoun
335 Anna Leigh Vest Halle Rockbridge
334 Lauren Olivia Heflin Marilyn Monrow Warren
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Class No Class Name

Division

59 Intermediate Hunter Horse, U/S, Sr

Order
of Go Show No.

161
240
212

38

39
199
308
232

10
385
174

60
325
175

89
417
378

24
395
359

73
389
137
289
219
168
392
273
130
312

97

36
321
416
383

48

Exhibitor

Reagan Hope Ballance
Alexandra Anne Penland
Sarah Marie Courtney

Virginia "Lainey" Elaine Butler

Savannah x Houck
Jordan Altman Wille
Hailey x Delorey

Sydney Marie Vinson
Kate Anna Mccoy

Riley Janssens Childress
Katie Elizabeth Dunn
Emily Virginia Popp
Katherine Anne Illemszky
Heather Elizabeth Groel
Jordan Nicole Zimar

Tess Halen McCormick
Alexis Madison Aldridge
Jaiden . Rice

Annie . Jones

Tyndall Ellis Stern
Lauren Grace Trainum
Elyssa Gray Parker
Rachael Tucker Stevens
Addie Morgan Sage
Helen Sveta Burns
Ashley Elizabeth Marques
Marissa - Jones

Courtney Elizabeth Bailey
Grace Tatiana Loving
Sarah Ann Shinault
Maseyn Kiana Johnson
Koebler R Hawey
Jessica Lauren Meyer
Jayde Kathleen Greenwood
Clara J Lemarr

Lauren Victoria Johnston

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

1 Hunter

Horse

Fine and Dandy
Etched With Class
La Mia Stellina
Southern Coupe
Big Will

Saucy

Sam | Am
Phantastic

Tommys Story Boy
Arie Up and Go
Five Inch Heels

Ice Sea Smoke

It Hapened One Night
Tuff Enuff

Miss Enterprise Sue
Just Babe

Rooted to My Heart
Goodbye Lucy
Bazinga

New Days Dawn
Hatteras

Georgia's Sacred Heart
Heaven Sent
English Style
Splash of Color
Almost Foolproof
Above The Clouds
Abbey Road

Bishop
Sarah's Perfect Dream
Emotional Lady
Laugh Out Loud
Fon Memories
Potomac Crossing
Baytovan's First
One Smart Cookie

(36 Entries)

County
Accomack
Accomack
Accomack
Albemarle
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Culpeper
Culpeper
Fauquier
Fluvanna
Franklin
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Loudoun

Prince Edward
Prince William

Roanoke
Smyth
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Suffolk
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Class No Class Name

Division

60 Intermediate Hunter Horse, U/S, Jr.

Order
of Go Show No.

133
162
363
336
204
224

32

Exhibitor

Isabelle Grace Young
Hattie Anne Brown
Josie None Adsit
Emma Grace Buchanan
Harleigh Michelle Britt
Mandy - Bramhall
Victoria L Leonard

1 Hunter

Horse

Exception to the Rule
Plato

Spectacular Gold
Antonio G

A Date With Destiny
Ever So Clever
Olympic Talent

(7 Entries)

County
Chesapeake
Culpeper
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Spotsylvania

61 Large Hunter Pony, U/S, Sr. 111 Hunter (14 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
6 Reagan Hope Ballance Misty's Moonshine Accomack
400 Emma Krae Stiltner Sarah Beth Buchanan
31 Nichole Marie Purcell TF Texas Royale Chesapeake
415 Madeline Elise Renault Frosty Oaks Silver Screen Chesterfield
86 Claire Nicole Deplazes Ruh-Roh Craig
272 Camryn Anne Scott Baxter's The Boss Culpeper
202 Sarah Morgan Minter Lego My Eggo Fluvanna
412 Alina Andrzeja Hackney Glenhaven Chache Frederick
319 Hope Renee Mihalcoe Captain Jack James City
377 Livy - Keane Empire's Simply Elegant Loudoun
8 Megan Sarah McLoughlin Spinner's White Cloud Prince Edward
164 Riley Samantha Carr Elegant PGF Roanoke
25 Emerson Lane Beale Sandy Cheeks Virginia Beach
231 Maddy Grace Sokol Almarah's Gypsy Royal Virginia Beach
62 Large Hunter Pony, U/S, Jr. 111 Hunter (10 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
390 Olivia Grace Sisk Why Not Wiley Culpeper
349 Finley Mae McGregor Snick at Night Hanover
266 KELLY ANN DAVENPORT GINGER SNAP James City
149 Macy Kathryn Longest Strawberry Raindrop James City
386 Alexa Leigh Zorbas Lynden's Golden Opportunit Loudoun
142  Adrienne Danielle Sheffer Braided Gold Scarlet Sunrise Loudoun
399 Morgan - Krens Wynnbrook Moonkat Loudoun
64 Alexandra G Kondakov O.L. Stormy Knight Madison
98 BROOKE TAYLOR MORFIT CRAZY IN LOVE Spotsylvania
242 Hannah Grace Tanega Dyblu Lady Liberty Suffolk
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Class No  Class Name Division
63 Small/Medium Pony, U/S Il Hunter (11 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
176 Josie Mackenzie Galvin Stuart Little Albemarle
236 Kenidee Michelle McCormick Heavens Gate Odyessey Chesapeake
295 Delaney Noelle Robinson Little Miss Chincoteague Chesterfield
109 Abigail Grae Gl Fly With Me Culpeper
387 Catherine Theora Barry Cindy Lou Who Fauquier
367 Bella. Jernigan A Dream Come True Gloucester
408 Lauryn Giselle Miller Color Coded Hanover
343 Alexis Grace Small All About Alfie Highland
260 Sarah Ellen Hlldreth Little Lotta Rockbridge
188 Claire None Kosky Fox in Socks Rockbridge
115 Charlotte Ann Jackson CBF Step Aside Boys Suffolk
65 Pleasure Pony Driving IV Misc (1 Entry)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
103 Caroline Grace Perkins Lilly Pond's Prince Charming Gloucester
66 Side Saddle Western IV Misc (4 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
120 Madison McKinley Martin Jets Lopin Lady Bedford
277 Natalie A Bestafka Know What | Mean Hanover
84  Ashleigh Marie Hynst ASA Epic Legend Henrico
56 Amber Rose Beach LH She Ra Baaz Henrico
67 Side Saddle Hunter IV Misc (9 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
353 Savanna Lynn Reinhardt Mr. Amore Fauquier
311 Chelsea Elizabeth Bickley Look at This Mister Fluvanna
79  Newlin Ann Humphrey Sight Unseen Fluvanna
409 Madelyn Elizabeth Grubbs Such A Gentleman Goochland
363 Josie None Adsit Spectacular Gold Hanover
158 Sarah - Haene Lonesome Hokie Loudoun
125 Ashley Elizabeth Marques Royal Crescendo Loudoun
304 Kerilynn Francis Ostrowski Reba Virginia Beach
4 Stepahnie Marie DiGioia Zulu's Copper Dots Virginia Beach
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Class No  Class Name Division

68.1 Side Saddle English.1 Non-Trotting IV Misc (1 Entry)
Order

of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County

372 Nicole Lynn Robb Gemini Virginia Beach

68.2 Side Saddle English.2 Trotting IV Misc (1 Entry)
Order

of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County

420

Akayla Jordan Mariah Dixon

Sultans Summer Gold

Virginia Beach

69 Small HP Horse, Jr

Order
of Go Show No.

356

41
298
111
206

Exhibitor

CHLOE VERONIQUE MATZ
Catherine Gabriella Niemerski
Kayla Cierra Roy

Jennifer M Jaxel

Taylor Elaine Etheredge

70 Small HP Horse, Sr (14-15)

Order
of Go Show No.

16
246
348
136
182
190

94
221
172
138

58

13
167
299
297
114
296

Exhibitor

Hailey Mae Hanger
Meghan Joyce Peterson
Carolynne Marie James
Gracie Marie McDonald
Dorothy Breeze Tigar
Melody Faith Sink

Caroline Mackenzie Hott
Riley Christine Eller
Lauren McKenzie Junkins
Emily Kay Sikora

HALEE DARLENE RATLIFF
Sierra Elisabeth Lucks
Kayla Grace Dixon

Abigail Burch Hattersley
Madeline S Barlas

Isabella LaRew Lusher
Morgan Savannah Moulton

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Vv Pleasure

Horse
SHOWING MY STREAK
Bless Your Heart
Just Joshin' Around
Tad Too Zippo
Just A Smidge

Vv Pleasure

Horse

Tiny Tim

A Summer To Remember
Osbourne

Tays Promisd Romance
Mockingjay
Satisfaction Guaranteed
Sweet Escape

Captain America

Bids Elite Addiction
Picasso

Baley's Kiss

I'm a Special Carmel
Good E Hollywood
Sly's Mark

Intimate Gucci

CBF Delayed Debut
IMA Hollywood Five

(5 Entries)

County
Chesapeake
James City
Prince William
Spotsylvania
Suffolk

(17 Entries)

County
Augusta
Caroline
Chesapeake
Frederick
Gloucester
Goochland
Hanover
Hanover
Lancaster
Madison
Powhatan
Prince William
Prince William
Rockbridge
Spotsylvania
Suffolk
Suffolk
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Class No Class Name

Division

71 Small HP Horse, Sr (16-19)

Vv Pleasure

(13 Entries)

Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
205 Kelcie Nicole lIzzillo Zarinsky Augusta
353 Savanna Lynn Reinhardt Mr. Amore Fauquier
311 Chelsea Elizabeth Bickley Look at This Mister Fluvanna
68 Lauren Fitzgerald Kirby Enchantment Goochland
306 Rachel Nicole Buehren All That Jazz Hanover
201 Peyton Leigh Hedrick Tyrees Dark Water James City
105 Kathryn Lila Howlett ALL American James City
370 Ruth Jean-Maria Martin Touch of Class Montgomery
92 Leighann . Sims A Pheonix is Born From the Prince Edward
393 Ashleigh Morgan Kloppman Bonitas del Rey Prince William
243 Kalynn Marie Braendle Hot Tamale Suffolk
72 Amanda Marie Butler JustynTime Suffolk
376 Haley Jordan Swanson One Sweet Melody Suffolk
72 Large HP Horse, Jr. Vv Pleasure (7 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
284 Mary Adelle Jones Virginia Belle Albemarle
20 Samara Havanna Falk-Diaz I DIG ART Chesapeake
21 Darcy Rae Johnston Take A Second Look Chesapeake
380 Trinity M Green Dynamic in the Red Lancaster
150 Samantha Raine Whysong Karamel Sensation Prince William
384 McKenzie Leigh Burch One of a Kind Rockbridge
229 LauraJ. Rowe Gibson Girl Rockbridge

73 Large HP Horse, Sr. (14-15)

Vv Pleasure

(11 Entries)

Order

of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
126 Jillian Brin Hammond Catch the Stars Augusta

1 Grace Ann Howell Bethany Buckingham

169 Saige Aniyah Stuart-Hughes Toy Story Caroline
189 Grayson CGIC Collins Moves Like Jagger Caroline
275 Kailee Elizabeth Sullivan La Premier Fauquier
251 Macey Ann Berg Baby You & Me Gloucester
409 Madelyn Elizabeth Grubbs Such A Gentleman Goochland
253 Jessica Grace Lambert Classic Warrior Hanover
154 Emily Lauren Longest Playing Hooky James City
394 Sidney Paige Schumaker Tony Basich Suffolk
122 Taylor Nicole Sawyer How Bout Dem Cowboys Suffolk
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Class No Class Name

Division

74 Large HP Horse, Sr. (16-19)

Order
of Go Show No.

37
181
7
184
216
35
225
194
135
280
270

Exhibitor

Elizabeth Jane Cox
Laura Renee Beisser
Brycen Kyle Stratton
Rachel Meredith Stacy
kellie rose Hendrix
Savannah Lee Gale
Alexis Nichole Crabbe
Holly Kate Longest
Taylor Fances Foard
Trisha Valentine Mundis
Victoria Kristina Berndt

75 Sm/Med HP Pony, Jr.

Vv Pleasure

Horse

CJR Majestic Star
Captivated My Heart
Rhagin Time Bandit
Abbondanza
harlequin romance
Just expect the blues
Leaguers Katerina
Markello

Sonny Duke

Zorro's Sassy Socks
Romeo

Vv Pleasure

(11 Entries)

County
Augusta
Bedford
Campbell
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Fauquier
Hanover
James City
Madison
Prince William
Spotsylvania

(15 Entries)

Order

of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
250 Katherine Amy Shames Argo Kid Again Albemarle
287 Alyssa Danielle Bledsoe Aladdin's Treasure Chesapeake
183 Sorvina Milana Suthers Blue Martini Chesapeake
358 Charlotte Gael Adcock Norwoods Starcraft Chesterfield
179 Madison Kate Stewart Mischief Managed Culpeper
332 Ruth Emmanuelle Alexander Keep It Cool Goochland
198 Emma Halsey Fayth Alexander Hip Hip Hooray Goochland
410 Olivia Elise Joyce Carried Away Hanover
310 Karsyn Nicole Mason Willy Wonka Hanover
210 Dillyn Nicole Butler Southern Pride Hanover
230 Macey Elizabeth Revere She Sells Sea Shells Hanover
187 Katelyn Elizabeth Miller On Angels Wings Hanover
234 Stephanie Nicole Jones Magnifique Loudoun
313 Marybeth Jules Martin Snickers Montgomery
139 Emily E Barlas Comet Bouquet Spotsylvania

76 Sm/Med HP Pony, Sr.

Order
of Go Show No.

19
52
101
261
288

Exhibitor

ALINE ELODIE MATZ
Alexis Len Bareford
Elizabeth Ann Campbell
Morgan - Allard
Kimberly Donna Lewallen
Stepahnie Marie DiGioia

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Vv Pleasure

Horse
THELMA ROSE
A Step Above

Kick the Dust Up
Lynden's In The Mood
Trix are for Kids
Zulu's Copper Dots

(6 Entries)

County
Chesapeake
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Prince Edward
Virginia Beach
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Class No Class Name

Division

77 Large HP Pony, Jr.

Order
of Go Show No.

351
131
276
211
290
355
173
220
388

14
331

17
314
106
302
419
238
403

Exhibitor

Jessica Leigh Taylor

Julia Elizabeth Becker
Samantha Abigail Becker
Miranda Michelle Guzman
Wanda Desiree Zeigler
Darla Mae Williams Chappell
Abigail (Abbey) Louise Colomb
Emily Grace Jones

Jordan Alana Atwell-Purcell
Sydney Seta Waldrop

Laila Shaheen Ferris

Mason Malinda Pettit

Adair Embrey Gifford

Emma Jane Lobash

Carly Rose Ratcliffe

Katelyn Nicole Good
Carrington McClaran Detrick
Brianna Carlin Goin

78 Large HP Pony, Sr. (14-15)

Vv Pleasure

Horse

Red Hot Iceman

BC Sadiki

Polar Express
Neverland
Shenandoah red silk
Versaces Fashion
Ottocorrect

EIf On The Shelf
Step Into Spring
Charles Henry

A New Song
Wrapped Up in vy
Little Miss Sunshine
Dominoe

BayBae
Tiddlywinks
Marilyn Monroe

A Spoonful of Sugar

Vv Pleasure

(18 Entries)

County

Ambherst
Ambherst
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Fluvanna
Goochland
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
James City
James City
Loudoun
Madison
Prince Edward
Prince Edward

(14 Entries)

Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
46 Heather Elizabeth Groel Mischief Managed Culpeper
326 Alexandra Grace Avery Almost ILLEGAL Dinwiddie
344 Madelyn Elizabeth Grubbs Poetry In Motion Goochland
227 Ava Grace Durovey Just One Kiss Goochland
55 Amaya Denise Crabbe Fairytale Princess Hanover
80 Kaallie Breil Dawson California Dreamn James City
407 Victoria Anne Navarrete Shenvalley Boy Loudoun
200 Emily Kay Sikora Had Me At Hello Madison
42 Ebelia Aridin Pastrana Jo's Quick Gold Prince Edward
320 Andrea Balnur Quick Isabella Mist Prince Edward
303 Jordan Dae Ruth Dancing Bee Prince William
414  Savannah Mae Eppley Dry Clean Only Suffolk
411 Bryana Renee Costigan CBF Brownie Points Suffolk
304 Kerilynn Francis Ostrowski Reba Virginia Beach
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Division

79 Large HP Pony, Sr. (16-19)

Order
of Go Show No.

110
323
259
362
102
160

Exhibitor

Autumn Marie Reed
Emily Jane Couvillion
Karissa Anne Smith
Jessica - Klinkam
Lindsey Alexis Quick
Abbey Charlotte Rinker

80 Large HP Horse, Sr. (16-19)

Order
of Go Show No.

37
181
7
216
184
35
225
194
135
280
270

Exhibitor

Elizabeth Jane Cox
Laura Renee Beisser
Brycen Kyle Stratton
kellie rose Hendrix
Rachel Meredith Stacy
Savannah Lee Gale
Alexis Nichole Crabbe
Holly Kate Longest
Taylor Fances Foard
Trisha Valentine Mundis
Victoria Kristina Berndt

81 Large HP Horse, Sr. (14-15)

Vv Pleasure

Horse

Cruisin' Down Braddock Roa
Show me the Way

All My X's Live in Texas
Miss Kay

Over The Rainbow

She's My Sweet Melody

\Y Pleasure

Horse

CJR Majestic Star
Captivated My Heart
Rhagin Time Bandit
harlequin romance
Abbondanza

Just expect the blues
Leaguers Katerina
Markello

Sonny Duke

Zorro's Sassy Socks
Romeo

Vv Pleasure

(6 Entries)

County
Fauquier
Hanover
James City
Loudoun
Prince Edward
Shenandoah

(11 Entries)

County
Augusta
Bedford
Campbell
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Fauquier
Hanover
James City
Madison
Prince William
Spotsylvania

(11 Entries)

Order

of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
126 Jillian Brin Hammond Catch the Stars Augusta

1 Grace Ann Howell Bethany Buckingham

189 Grayson CGIC Collins Moves Like Jagger Caroline
169 Saige Aniyah Stuart-Hughes Toy Story Caroline
275 Kailee Elizabeth Sullivan La Premier Fauquier
251 Macey Ann Berg Baby You & Me Gloucester
409 Madelyn Elizabeth Grubbs Such A Gentleman Goochland
253 Jessica Grace Lambert Classic Warrior Hanover
154 Emily Lauren Longest Playing Hooky James City
394 Sidney Paige Schumaker Tony Basich Suffolk
122 Taylor Nicole Sawyer How Bout Dem Cowboys Suffolk
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Class Name

Division

82 Large HP Horse, Jr

Order
of Go Show No.

284
20
21

380

150

229

384

Exhibitor

Mary Adelle Jones

Samara Havanna Falk-Diaz
Darcy Rae Johnston
Trinity M Green

Samantha Raine Whysong
Laura J. Rowe

McKenzie Leigh Burch

83 Small HP Horse, Sr. (16-19)

Order
of Go Show No.

205
353
311

68
306
201
105
370

92
393
243

72
376

Exhibitor

Kelcie Nicole Izzillo
Savanna Lynn Reinhardt
Chelsea Elizabeth Bickley
Lauren Fitzgerald Kirby
Rachel Nicole Buehren
Peyton Leigh Hedrick
Kathryn Lila Howlett
Ruth Jean-Maria Martin
Leighann . Sims

Ashleigh Morgan Kloppman
Kalynn Marie Braendle
Amanda Marie Butler
Haley Jordan Swanson

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Vv Pleasure

Horse

Virginia Belle

I DIG ART

Take A Second Look
Dynamic in the Red
Karamel Sensation
Gibson Girl

One of a Kind

Vv Pleasure

Horse

Zarinsky

Mr. Amore

Look at This Mister
Enchantment
All That Jazz
Tyrees Dark Water
ALL American
Touch of Class
A Pheonix is Born From the
Bonitas del Rey
Hot Tamale
JustynTime

One Sweet Melody

(7 Entries)

County

Albemarle
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Lancaster
Prince William
Rockbridge
Rockbridge

(13 Entries)

County

Augusta
Fauquier
Fluvanna
Goochland
Hanover
James City
James City
Montgomery
Prince Edward
Prince William
Suffolk
Suffolk
Suffolk
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Division

84 Small HP Horse, Sr. (14-15)

Order
of Go Show No.

16
246
348
136
182
190

94
221
172
138

58

13
167
299
297
114
296

Exhibitor

Hailey Mae Hanger
Meghan Joyce Peterson
Carolynne Marie James
Gracie Marie McDonald
Dorothy Breeze Tigar
Melody Faith Sink
Caroline Mackenzie Hott
Riley Christine Eller
Lauren McKenzie Junkins
Emily Kay Sikora

HALEE DARLENE RATLIFF
Sierra Elisabeth Lucks
Kayla Grace Dixon

Abigail Burch Hattersley
Madeline S Barlas

Isabella LaRew Lusher
Morgan Savannah Moulton

85 Small HP Horse, Jr.

Order
of Go Show No.
356
41
298

111
206

Exhibitor

CHLOE VERONIQUE MATZ
Catherine Gabriella Niemerski
Kayla Cierra Roy
Jennifer M Jaxel

Taylor Elaine Etheredge

86 Large HP Pony, Sr. (16-19)

Order
of Go Show No.

110
323
259
362
102
160

Exhibitor
Autumn Marie Reed
Emily Jane Couvillion
Karissa Anne Smith
Jessica - Klinkam
Lindsey Alexis Quick
Abbey Charlotte Rinker

Vv Pleasure

Horse

Tiny Tim

A Summer To Remember
Osbourne

Tays Promisd Romance
Mockingjay
Satisfaction Guaranteed
Sweet Escape

Captain America

Bids Elite Addiction
Picasso

Baley's Kiss

I'm a Special Carmel
Good E Hollywood
Sly's Mark

Intimate Gucci

CBF Delayed Debut
IMA Hollywood Five

V Pleasure

Horse
SHOWING MY STREAK
Bless Your Heart
Just Joshin' Around
Tad Too Zippo
Just A Smidge

Vv Pleasure

Horse

Cruisin' Down Braddock Roa
Show me the Way

All My X's Live in Texas
Miss Kay

Over The Rainbow

She's My Sweet Melody

(17 Entries)

County
Augusta
Caroline
Chesapeake
Frederick
Gloucester
Goochland
Hanover
Hanover
Lancaster
Madison
Powhatan
Prince William
Prince William
Rockbridge
Spotsylvania
Suffolk
Suffolk

(5 Entries)

County
Chesapeake
James City
Prince William
Spotsylvania
Suffolk

(6 Entries)

County
Fauquier
Hanover
James City
Loudoun
Prince Edward
Shenandoah

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Division

87 Large HP Pony, Sr. (14-15)

Order
of Go Show No.

46
326
344
227

55

80
407
200

42
320
303
414
411
304

Exhibitor

Heather Elizabeth Groel
Alexandra Grace Avery
Madelyn Elizabeth Grubbs
Ava Grace Durovey
Amaya Denise Crabbe
Kaallie Breil Dawson
Victoria Anne Navarrete
Emily Kay Sikora

Ebelia Aridin Pastrana
Andrea Balnur Quick
Jordan Dae Ruth
Savannah Mae Eppley
Bryana Renee Costigan
Kerilynn Francis Ostrowski

88 Large HP Pony, Jr.

Order
of Go Show No.

131
351
355
290
276
211
173
220
388
331

14

17
106
314
302
419
403
238

Exhibitor

Julia Elizabeth Becker
Jessica Leigh Taylor

Darla Mae Williams Chappell
Wanda Desiree Zeigler
Samantha Abigail Becker
Miranda Michelle Guzman
Abigail (Abbey) Louise Colomb
Emily Grace Jones

Jordan Alana Atwell-Purcell
Laila Shaheen Ferris

Sydney Seta Waldrop

Mason Malinda Pettit

Emma Jane Lobash

Adair Embrey Gifford

Carly Rose Ratcliffe

Katelyn Nicole Good
Brianna Carlin Goin
Carrington McClaran Detrick

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Vv Pleasure

Horse

Mischief Managed
Almost ILLEGAL
Poetry In Mation
Just One Kiss
Fairytale Princess
California Dreamn
Shenvalley Boy
Had Me At Hello
Jo's Quick Gold
Isabella Mist
Dancing Bee

Dry Clean Only
CBF Brownie Points
Reba

Vv Pleasure

Horse

BC Sadiki

Red Hot Iceman
Versaces Fashion
Shenandoah red silk
Polar Express
Neverland
Ottocorrect

EIf On The Shelf
Step Into Spring

A New Song
Charles Henry
Wrapped Up in vy
Dominoe

Little Miss Sunshine
BayBae
Tiddlywinks

A Spoonful of Sugar
Marilyn Monroe

(14 Entries)

County

Culpeper
Dinwiddie
Goochland
Goochland
Hanover
James City
Loudoun
Madison
Prince Edward
Prince Edward
Prince William
Suffolk
Suffolk
Virginia Beach

(18 Entries)

County

Ambherst
Ambherst
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Fluvanna
Goochland
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
James City
James City
Loudoun
Madison
Prince Edward
Prince Edward
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Class No

Class Name

Division

89 Sm/Med HP Pony Sr.

Order
of Go

Show No.
19

52

101

261

288

Exhibitor

ALINE ELODIE MATZ
Alexis Len Bareford
Elizabeth Ann Campbell
Morgan - Allard
Kimberly Donna Lewallen
Stepahnie Marie DiGioia

90 Sm/Med HP Pony, Jr

Vv Pleasure

Horse
THELMA ROSE
A Step Above

Kick the Dust Up
Lynden's In The Mood
Trix are for Kids
Zulu's Copper Dots

\Y Pleasure

(6 Entries)

County
Chesapeake
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Prince Edward
Virginia Beach

(15 Entries)

Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
250 Katherine Amy Shames Argo Kid Again Albemarle
183 Sorvina Milana Suthers Blue Martini Chesapeake
287 Alyssa Danielle Bledsoe Aladdin's Treasure Chesapeake
358 Charlotte Gael Adcock Norwoods Starcraft Chesterfield
179 Madison Kate Stewart Mischief Managed Culpeper
332 Ruth Emmanuelle Alexander Keep It Cool Goochland
198 Emma Halsey Fayth Alexander Hip Hip Hooray Goochland
410 Olivia Elise Joyce Carried Away Hanover
310 Karsyn Nicole Mason Willy Wonka Hanover
210 Dillyn Nicole Butler Southern Pride Hanover
187 Katelyn Elizabeth Miller On Angels Wings Hanover
230 Macey Elizabeth Revere She Sells Sea Shells Hanover
234  Stephanie Nicole Jones Magnifique Loudoun
313 Marybeth Jules Martin Snickers Montgomery
139 Emily E Barlas Comet Bouquet Spotsylvania
91 English Pleasure Horse Vv Pleasure (2 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
248 Gabrielle Linnette Clauser License to Fly Ambherst
420 Akayla Jordan Mariah Dixon Sultans Summer Gold Virginia Beach
93 Ambling Pleasure V Pleasure (4 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
254 Adam Gray Foisy Little Lady Bug Appomattox
100 Laurel Madison Pollock Old Red Craig
107 Mattie Ruth Stanley Shamrock's Louie Louie Dickenson
372 Nicole Lynn Robb Gemini Virginia Beach
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Class No  Class Name Division
94 Trail Pleasure Racking V Pleasure (2 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
63 Kathryn Elizabeth Boyd Ginger Buchanan
123  Ashlyn Otelia Auders Generators party time Surry
95 Country Pleasure Racking \/ Pleasure (3 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
347 Taylor Danielle Prince Playboy Appomattox
324 Magdalene Marie Dewitt Old Smokey's Remmy Bedford
118 Lauren Shae Stiltner Chac Taw's Pure Image Buchanan
96 Lite Shod Walking Horse V Pleasure (1 Entry)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
87 Sydney Nicole McKinney Zephyr's Rose of Charity Prince George

97

Order
of Go

98

Order
of Go

Open Walking Horse Specialty, No Pads Vv Pleasure

Show No. Exhibitor
59 Ashlyn Otelia Auders

English Pleasure Horse

Show No. Exhibitor
248 Gabrielle Linnette Clauser
420 Akayla Jordan Mariah Dixon

Horse
Just call on me

Vv Pleasure

Horse
License to Fly
Sultans Summer Gold

(1 Entry)

County
Surry

(2 Entries)

County
Ambherst
Virginia Beach

100

Order
of Go

Ambling Pleasure

Show No. Exhibitor
254 Adam Gray Foisy
100 Laurel Madison Pollock
107 Mattie Ruth Stanley
372 Nicole Lynn Robb

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

V Pleasure

Horse

Little Lady Bug

Old Red

Shamrock's Louie Louie
Gemini

(4 Entries)

County
Appomattox
Craig
Dickenson
Virginia Beach
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Class No Class Name

Division

101 Trail Pleasure Racking V Pleasure (2 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
63 Kathryn Elizabeth Boyd Ginger Buchanan
123  Ashlyn Otelia Auders Generators party time Surry
102 Country Pleasure Racking \/ Pleasure (3 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
347 Taylor Danielle Prince Playboy Appomattox
324 Magdalene Marie Dewitt Old Smokey's Remmy Bedford
118 Lauren Shae Stiltner Chac Taw's Pure Image Buchanan
103 Lite Shod Walking Horse V Pleasure (1 Entry)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
87 Sydney Nicole McKinney Zephyr's Rose of Charity Prince George

104 Open Walking Horse Specialty, No Pads Vv Pleasure (1 Entry)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
59 Ashlyn Otelia Auders Just call on me Surry
105 Stock Seat Exceptional Rider IX  Exceptional Rider (2 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
301 Nicholas Cleveland DeWitt Old Smokey's Remmy Bedford
28 Marshall Cole Richman Ima Chief Hanover
106 WP Large Pony, Sr. VI  Western (5 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
322 Megan Elizabeth Pickett MMF Tollipop Bedford
71 Kaitlyn Joy Barber Zippos Unique Chip Bedford
233 Berkley Cheyenne Elder Sweet Domino Dinwiddie
56 Amber Rose Beach LH She Ra Baaz Henrico
342 Grace V Sisel Ms An Zips Las Dance King George
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Class No  Class Name Division
107 WP, Jr. Horse, Sr. VI Western (7 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
67 Gillian Paige Davis VS Red Solo Bedford
406 Berkley Cheyenne Elder Dreamer Dinwiddie
381 Savanna Lynn Reinhardt You Know I'm All That Fauquier
74 Morgan P Strickler Ima Glowin CocoChip Frederick
61 Peyton Leigh Hedrick Graceful and Blazing James City
153 Kathryn Laurel West Ima Smart Gamble Montgomery
2 Arthur (Trae) Olaf Kohn, 111 I'mIn It To Win It Prince William
108 WP, Sr. Horse, Sr. (14-15) VI  Western (9 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
226 Ashleigh Jeanette Lappin Ace Accomack
309 Emily Brooke Krantz Skipped My Zippen Bedford
120 Madison McKinley Martin Jets Lopin Lady Bedford
365 Katie Ann Chappell Poconitathor Dinwiddie
12 Torin J Enevoldsen Got Good Intentions Hanover
213 Logan Brooke Pierce Mango Henrico
405 Sydney Elizabeth Crum Slow Lopin Potential Spotsylvania
371 Jaclyn Layne Curtis-Chapman Zippos Fine Redeemer Spotsylvania
281 Mary Elizabeth Blankenship Impressible Count Tazewell
109 WP, Sr. Horse, Sr. (16-19) VI  Western (14 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
375 Matthew Dean Heidel GRACEFUL INTENTIONS Augusta
9 Martina Rose Essert Johnny Be Perfect Chesapeake
185 Peyton Reese Davis BSB Rare Feature Chesapeake
223 Camryn Grace Madagan Eyed Bea Smart Weed Frederick
265 Morgan P Strickler Justa Skipin Miracle Frederick
374 Elizabeth Manning Forget Gold Dust Hanover
84  Ashleigh Marie Hynst ASA Epic Legend Henrico
146 Katie Marie Bowden Totally Remarkable Henrico
192 Londyn Kristal Toth Hot Fancy Leaguer Henrico
148 Aidan S Phillips Zippos Red Reward King George
239 Audie J Flessner Myonenonlyvalentine Lancaster
368 Julia Marie Haney The Kyrmsun Cowboy Prince William
397 Caleb Andrew Mattozzi Clu's Front Page News Spotsylvania
66 Rachel Xiao Mattozzi Rich in Moonlight Spotsylvania
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Class No  Class Name Division
111 WP, Large Pony, Jr. VI Western (6 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
241 Laura Lynn Taylor Red Hot Iceman Ambherst
5 Amanda Lauren Turner A lucky impulse Bedford
252 Emily Inez Cocke Hombres Twist olena Bedford
113 Abbie Elizabeth Krantz Gambling Gizmo Bedford
366 Kaira Faith Johnson Amazing Prize Henrico
217 Emily Michelle Strom KK Dream Catcher Henrico
112 WP, Horse, Jr. VI  Western (14 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
262 Taylor Lilly Smith CinnaBar Amherst
197 Kason Thomas Toms Khody RL Bedford
196 Carly CGCC Caollins Sonnys Bo Dan Caroline
88 Brooke Audrey Stotler Stonewall Jackson Clarke
278 Gracie Frey Mister Cody Image Frederick
277 Natalie A Bestafka Know What | Mean Hanover
402 Evelyn Alexis Bradford Mac's Good Leaguer Hanover
171 Ella Brice Cable Coosa in the Buff Henrico
69 Meredith "Reagan” Beach Wiseguy Junior Henrico
258 Catherine Monica Klinkam Idaho's Ambassador Loudoun

256 Caitlin Maeve O'Connor

274  Carly Aleese Bailey

207 Robert Austin Curtis-Chapman
269 Samantha Hope Hays

Hesa Lucky Jimmy
Black to the Basics
Lena's Black Star

Kid Hollywood Smoke

Prince William
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania

113 Stock Seat Exceptional Rider IX  Exceptional Rider (2 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
301 Nicholas Cleveland DeWitt Old Smokey's Remmy Bedford
28 Marshall Cole Richman Ima Chief Hanover
114 WP Large Pony, Sr. VI  Western (5 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
71 Kaitlyn Joy Barber Zippos Unique Chip Bedford
322 Megan Elizabeth Pickett MMF Tollipop Bedford
233 Berkley Cheyenne Elder Sweet Domino Dinwiddie
56 Amber Rose Beach LH She Ra Baaz Henrico
342 Grace V Sisel Ms An Zips Las Dance King George
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Class No  Class Name Division
115 WP, Jr. Horse, Sr. VI Western (7 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
67 Gillian Paige Davis VS Red Solo Bedford
406 Berkley Cheyenne Elder Dreamer Dinwiddie
381 Savanna Lynn Reinhardt You Know I'm All That Fauquier
74 Morgan P Strickler Ima Glowin CocoChip Frederick
61 Peyton Leigh Hedrick Graceful and Blazing James City
153 Kathryn Laurel West Ima Smart Gamble Montgomery
2 Arthur (Trae) Olaf Kohn, 111 I'mIn It To Win It Prince William
116 WP, Sr. Horse, Sr. (14-15) VI  Western (9 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
226 Ashleigh Jeanette Lappin Ace Accomack
120 Madison McKinley Martin Jets Lopin Lady Bedford
309 Emily Brooke Krantz Skipped My Zippen Bedford
365 Katie Ann Chappell Poconitathor Dinwiddie
12 Torin J Enevoldsen Got Good Intentions Hanover
213 Logan Brooke Pierce Mango Henrico
405 Sydney Elizabeth Crum Slow Lopin Potential Spotsylvania
371 Jaclyn Layne Curtis-Chapman Zippos Fine Redeemer Spotsylvania
281 Mary Elizabeth Blankenship Impressible Count Tazewell
117 WP, Sr. Horse, Sr. (16-19) VI  Western (13 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
375 Matthew Dean Heidel GRACEFUL INTENTIONS Augusta
185 Peyton Reese Davis BSB Rare Feature Chesapeake
9 Martina Rose Essert Johnny Be Perfect Chesapeake
265 Morgan P Strickler Justa Skipin Miracle Frederick
223 Camryn Grace Madagan Eyed Bea Smart Weed Frederick
374 Elizabeth Manning Forget Gold Dust Hanover
192 Londyn Kristal Toth Hot Fancy Leaguer Henrico
146 Katie Marie Bowden Totally Remarkable Henrico
84  Ashleigh Marie Hynst ASA Epic Legend Henrico
148 Aidan S Phillips Zippos Red Reward King George
239 Audie J Flessner Myonenonlyvalentine Lancaster
397 Caleb Andrew Mattozzi Clu's Front Page News Spotsylvania
66 Rachel Xiao Mattozzi Rich in Moonlight Spotsylvania
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Class No Class Name

Division

119 WP Large Pony, Jr.

Order
of Go Show No.

241
252
113

5
217
366

Exhibitor

Laura Lynn Taylor
Emily Inez Cocke
Abbie Elizabeth Krantz
Amanda Lauren Turner
Emily Michelle Strom
Kaira Faith Johnson

120 WP Horse, Jr.

Order
of Go Show No.

262
197
196

88
278
277
402

69
171
258
256
269
207
274

Exhibitor

Taylor Lilly Smith

Kason Thomas Toms
Carly CGCC Collins
Brooke Audrey Stotler
Gracie Frey

Natalie A Bestafka
Evelyn Alexis Bradford
Meredith "Reagan" Beach
Ella Brice Cable

Catherine Monica Klinkam

Caitlin Maeve O'Connor
Samantha Hope Hays

Robert Austin Curtis-Chapman

Carly Aleese Bailey

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

VI Western

Horse

Red Hot Iceman
Hombres Twist olena
Gambling Gizmo

A lucky impulse

KK Dream Catcher
Amazing Prize

Vi Western

Horse

CinnaBar

Khody RL

Sonnys Bo Dan
Stonewall Jackson
Mister Cody Image
Know What | Mean
Mac's Good Leaguer
Wiseguy Junior
Coosa in the Buff
Idaho's Ambassador
Hesa Lucky Jimmy
Kid Hollywood Smoke
Lena's Black Star
Black to the Basics

(6 Entries)

County

Ambherst
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Henrico
Henrico

(14 Entries)

County

Amherst
Bedford
Caroline
Clarke
Frederick
Hanover
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico
Loudoun
Prince William
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
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Class No Class Name

Division

121  WW Horse and Pony, Sr.

Order
of Go Show No.

375
322
67
120
71
309
9
185
233
381
265
223
74
374
12
56
146
213
84
192
148
342
239
153

368
397
405

66

Exhibitor

Matthew Dean Heidel
Megan Elizabeth Pickett
Gillian Paige Davis
Madison McKinley Martin
Kaitlyn Joy Barber

Emily Brooke Krantz
Martina Rose Essert
Peyton Reese Davis
Berkley Cheyenne Elder
Savanna Lynn Reinhardt
Morgan P Strickler
Camryn Grace Madagan
Morgan P Strickler
Elizabeth Manning Forget
Torin J Enevoldsen
Amber Rose Beach

Katie Marie Bowden
Logan Brooke Pierce
Ashleigh Marie Hynst
Londyn Kristal Toth
Aidan S Phillips

Grace V Sisel

Audie J Flessner

Kathryn Laurel West
Arthur (Trae) Olaf Kohn, 111
Julia Marie Haney

Caleb Andrew Mattozzi
Sydney Elizabeth Crum
Rachel Xiao Mattozzi
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VI Western

Horse

GRACEFUL INTENTIONS
MMF Tollipop

VS Red Solo

Jets Lopin Lady
Zippos Unique Chip
Skipped My Zippen
Johnny Be Perfect
BSB Rare Feature
Sweet Domino

You Know I'm All That
Justa Skipin Miracle
Eyed Bea Smart Weed
Ima Glowin CocoChip
Gold Dust

Got Good Intentions
LH She Ra Baaz
Totally Remarkable
Mango

ASA Epic Legend

Hot Fancy Leaguer
Zippos Red Reward
Ms An Zips Las Dance
Myonenonlyvalentine
Ima Smart Gamble
I'miIn It To Win It
The Kyrmsun Cowboy
Clu's Front Page News
Slow Lopin Potential
Rich in Moonlight

(29 Entries)

County
Augusta
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Dinwiddie
Fauquier
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Hanover
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
King George
King George
Lancaster
Montgomery
Prince William
Prince William
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
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Class No Class Name

Division

122 WW Horse and Pony, Jr.

Order
of Go Show No.

5
252
113
197
196

88
278
402
277
217
171
366

69
258
256
207

Exhibitor
Amanda Lauren Turner
Emily Inez Cocke
Abbie Elizabeth Krantz
Kason Thomas Toms
Carly CGCC Collins
Brooke Audrey Stotler
Gracie Frey

Evelyn Alexis Bradford
Natalie A Bestafka

Emily Michelle Strom

Ella Brice Cable

Kaira Faith Johnson
Meredith "Reagan” Beach
Catherine Monica Klinkam
Caitlin Maeve O'Connor
Robert Austin Curtis-Chapman

123 Cloverleaf Barrel, Pony, Junior Rider

Order
of Go Show No.

51
369
193
235

78

90
307
237

57
328
257

Exhibitor

Katharina Anushri Ravichandran
Teagan Rose Jackson
Samantha Carol Wills
Emma Ann Wisecarver
Hailey Grace Blackstone
Kenzie P Beazley

Kory A Beazley

Kyra A Pantos

Willow Marie Billings
Sarah E. Pendergraft
Victoria Elizabeth Lloyd

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

VI Western

Horse

A lucky impulse
Hombres Twist olena
Gambling Gizmo
Khody RL

Sonnys Bo Dan
Stonewall Jackson
Mister Cody Image
Mac's Good Leaguer
Know What | Mean
KK Dream Catcher
Coosa in the Buff
Amazing Prize
Wiseguy Junior
Idaho's Ambassador
Hesa Lucky Jimmy
Lena's Black Star

VIl  Gymkhana

Horse

Chester

Raindancer

Rainman

Alabama Red Clay
Repeat The Glory
Holly Berry

Mystery Angel

Catch Me If You Can
Ote N Pep

Chestnut Dream
Skip's Little Red Bouquet

(16 Entries)

County
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Caroline
Clarke
Frederick
Hanover
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Loudoun
Prince William
Spotsylvania

(11 Entries)

County
Albemarle
Chesapeake
Fluvanna
Frederick
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico
Powhatan
Smyth
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
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Class No Class Name

Division

124 Cloverleaf Barrel, Pony, Senior Rider

Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor

49 Kassidy Anne Sharpley
127 Karyssa Lyn Evans
286 Brianna Rae Ellington

47 ROSE CLAIR MAY BENSON
418 Molly Elizabeth Ragland
329 Nathan Andrew Franchebois
294 Jerome Kip Sisel
247 Jaclyn Layne Curtis-Chapman
178 Beverly Anne Trice

VIl  Gymkhana

Horse

Monty

Freckles

Blossom

Have a Lil' Shot of Brandi
Back in Black

Little Miss Diva

Eternal Star Queen

KR Touch of Luck

Blue Devil Buck

(9 Entries)

County
Accomack
Accomack
Appomattox
Augusta
Buckingham
Chesapeake
King George
Spotsylvania
Westmoreland

125 Cloverleaf Barrel, Horse, Jr. VIl  Gymkhana (3 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
117 Maggie Rae Kelley Coosaclassicjetolita Chesapeake
128 Natalie Catherine Ash Tee & Liquid Gold Frederick
305 Wenzori Brooke David Flash of Peppy Montgomery
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Class No Class Name

Division

126 Cloverleaf Barrel, Horse, Sr.

Order
of Go Show No.

186
215

91
195
364
156
249

50
228
379
282
404

65
255
155
124
222
340
391

76
396
285
180

85
337
413
346

127 Pole Bending, Pony, Junior Rider

Order
of Go Show No.

51
369
193
235

78
307

90
237

57
257
328

Exhibitor

Lauren Nicole Chandler
Taylor Danielle Prince
Kacy Leanne Goodson
Makenzie C Boggs
Austin Thomas Hill
Baylee Nicole Greer
Kelly Anne Madagan
Grace Elizabeth Hott
Kaila Marie Blackstone
Kelsey J Beazley

Autum Dawn Dowdy
Aidan S Phillips
Ashdin Lee Clayton
Rylee Renee' Franklin
Joseph Collin Franklin
Anna C Pantos

Kayla Mckenzie Howard
Caramae Roberta Totten
Alexis Emily Thurston
Alexis Emily Thurston
Caramae Roberta Totten
Katie Virginia Dawson
Tori Marie Hensell
RYAN ALLEN GOBBLE
RYAN ALLEN GOBBLE
Skylar Grace Swann
Karyssa Lyn Evans

Exhibitor

Katharina Anushri Ravichandran

Teagan Rose Jackson
Samantha Carol Wills
Emma Ann Wisecarver
Hailey Grace Blackstone
Kory A Beazley

Kenzie P Beazley

Kyra A Pantos

Willow Marie Billings
Victoria Elizabeth Lloyd
Sarah E. Pendergraft

VIl  Gymkhana

Horse

Yogi's Lady Rebel
Copper Rocket Jet
Sittin' Purdy

JLo

Renegade

Pokie Belle Star
Dunn Patches Thing
Icee Magnolia

Sallys Freckle
Whinny

Panama Ms Brewster
Peppys Shi Fly

Mr. Dusty Roberts
Forbidden Candy
Bob

Tennesee White Whiskey
Peppy's Breeze Bar
Apollo's Fury

Kings Vixen Lady

La Chiquilina

Dudes Silver Smoke
Big Ticket

Freckles N' Speckles
DISCOS LOMESOME HOB
CHIEF

WC Frenchmans Indy
Cowboy

VIl Gymkhana

Horse

Chester

Raindancer

Rainman

Alabama Red Clay
Repeat The Glory
Mystery Angel

Holly Berry

Catch Me If You Can
Ote N Pep

Skip's Little Red Bouquet
Chestnut Dream

(27 Entries)

County
Appomattox
Appomattox
Chesapeake
Fauquier
Fauquier
Franklin
Frederick
Hanover
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico
King George
Powhatan
Powhatan
Powhatan
Powhatan
Surry
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Warren
Warren
Washington
Washington
Westmoreland
Accomack

(11 Entries)

County
Albemarle
Chesapeake
Fluvanna
Frederick
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico
Powhatan
Smyth
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
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Class No Class Name

Division

128 Pole Bending, Pony, Senior Rider

Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor

127 Karyssa Lyn Evans

49 Kassidy Anne Sharpley
286 Brianna Rae Ellington

47 ROSE CLAIR MAY BENSON
418 Molly Elizabeth Ragland
329 Nathan Andrew Franchebois
294 Jerome Kip Sisel
247 Jaclyn Layne Curtis-Chapman
178 Beverly Anne Trice

VIl  Gymkhana

Horse

Freckles

Monty

Blossom

Have a Lil' Shot of Brandi
Back in Black

Little Miss Diva

Eternal Star Queen

KR Touch of Luck

Blue Devil Buck

(9 Entries)

County
Accomack
Accomack
Appomattox
Augusta
Buckingham
Chesapeake
King George
Spotsylvania
Westmoreland

129 Pole Bending, Horse, Jr. VIl  Gymkhana (3 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
117 Maggie Rae Kelley Coosaclassicjetolita Chesapeake
128 Natalie Catherine Ash Tee & Liquid Gold Frederick
305 Wenzori Brooke David Flash of Peppy Montgomery
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Class No Class Name

Division

130 Pole Bending, Horse, Sr.

Order
of Go Show No.

186
215

91
364
195
156
249
228

50
379
282
404
124
155

65
255
222
340
396

76
391
180
285

85
413
346

131 Stakes Race, Pony, Junior Rider

Order
of Go Show No.

51
369
193
235

78
307

90
237

57
257
328

Exhibitor

Lauren Nicole Chandler
Taylor Danielle Prince
Kacy Leanne Goodson
Austin Thomas Hill
Makenzie C Boggs
Baylee Nicole Greer
Kelly Anne Madagan
Kaila Marie Blackstone
Grace Elizabeth Hott
Kelsey J Beazley
Autum Dawn Dowdy
Aidan S Phillips

Anna C Pantos

Joseph Collin Franklin
Ashdin Lee Clayton
Rylee Renee' Franklin
Kayla Mckenzie Howard
Caramae Roberta Totten
Caramae Roberta Totten
Alexis Emily Thurston
Alexis Emily Thurston
Tori Marie Hensell
Katie Virginia Dawson
RYAN ALLEN GOBBLE
Skylar Grace Swann
Karyssa Lyn Evans

Exhibitor

Katharina Anushri Ravichandran

Teagan Rose Jackson
Samantha Carol Wills
Emma Ann Wisecarver
Hailey Grace Blackstone
Kory A Beazley

Kenzie P Beazley

Kyra A Pantos

Willow Marie Billings
Victoria Elizabeth Lloyd
Sarah E. Pendergraft

VIl  Gymkhana

Horse

Yogi's Lady Rebel
Copper Rocket Jet
Sittin' Purdy
Renegade

JLo

Pokie Belle Star
Dunn Patches Thing
Sallys Freckle

Icee Magnolia
Whinny

Panama Ms Brewster
Peppys Shi Fly
Tennesee White Whiskey
Bob

Mr. Dusty Roberts
Forbidden Candy
Peppy's Breeze Bar
Apollo's Fury

Dudes Silver Smoke
La Chiquilina

Kings Vixen Lady
Freckles N' Speckles
Big Ticket

DISCOS LOMESOME HOB
WC Frenchmans Indy
Cowboy

VIl  Gymkhana

Horse

Chester

Raindancer

Rainman

Alabama Red Clay
Repeat The Glory
Mystery Angel

Holly Berry

Catch Me If You Can
Ote N Pep

Skip's Little Red Bouquet
Chestnut Dream

(26 Entries)

County
Appomattox
Appomattox
Chesapeake
Fauquier
Fauquier
Franklin
Frederick
Hanover
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico
King George
Powhatan
Powhatan
Powhatan
Powhatan
Surry
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Warren
Warren
Washington
Westmoreland
Accomack

(11 Entries)

County
Albemarle
Chesapeake
Fluvanna
Frederick
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico
Powhatan
Smyth
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
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Class No Class Name

Division

132 Stakes Race, Pony, Senior Rider

Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor

49 Kassidy Anne Sharpley
127 Karyssa Lyn Evans
286 Brianna Rae Ellington

47 ROSE CLAIR MAY BENSON
418 Molly Elizabeth Ragland
329 Nathan Andrew Franchebois
294 Jerome Kip Sisel
247 Jaclyn Layne Curtis-Chapman
178 Beverly Anne Trice

VIl  Gymkhana

Horse

Monty

Freckles

Blossom

Have a Lil' Shot of Brandi
Back in Black

Little Miss Diva

Eternal Star Queen

KR Touch of Luck

Blue Devil Buck

(9 Entries)

County
Accomack
Accomack
Appomattox
Augusta
Buckingham
Chesapeake
King George
Spotsylvania
Westmoreland

133 Stakes Race, Horse, Jr. VIl  Gymkhana (3 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
117 Maggie Rae Kelley Coosaclassicjetolita Chesapeake
128 Natalie Catherine Ash Tee & Liquid Gold Frederick
305 Wenzori Brooke David Flash of Peppy Montgomery
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Class No Class Name

Division

134 Stakes Race, Horse, Sr.

Order
of Go Show No.

215
186

91
364
195
156
249
228

50
282
379
404
255

65
155
124
222
396
340
391

76
180
285

85
337
413
346

Exhibitor

Taylor Danielle Prince
Lauren Nicole Chandler
Kacy Leanne Goodson
Austin Thomas Hill
Makenzie C Boggs
Baylee Nicole Greer
Kelly Anne Madagan
Kaila Marie Blackstone
Grace Elizabeth Hott
Autum Dawn Dowdy
Kelsey J Beazley

Aidan S Phillips

Rylee Renee' Franklin
Ashdin Lee Clayton
Joseph Collin Franklin
Anna C Pantos

Kayla Mckenzie Howard
Caramae Roberta Totten
Caramae Roberta Totten
Alexis Emily Thurston
Alexis Emily Thurston
Tori Marie Hensell
Katie Virginia Dawson
RYAN ALLEN GOBBLE
RYAN ALLEN GOBBLE
Skylar Grace Swann
Karyssa Lyn Evans

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

VIl  Gymkhana

Horse

Copper Rocket Jet
Yogi's Lady Rebel
Sittin' Purdy
Renegade

JLo

Pokie Belle Star
Dunn Patches Thing
Sallys Freckle

Icee Magnolia
Panama Ms Brewster
Whinny

Peppys Shi Fly
Forbidden Candy

Mr. Dusty Roberts
Bob

Tennesee White Whiskey
Peppy's Breeze Bar
Dudes Silver Smoke
Apollo's Fury

Kings Vixen Lady

La Chiquilina
Freckles N' Speckles
Big Ticket

DISCOS LOMESOME HOB
CHIEF

WC Frenchmans Indy
Cowboy

(27 Entries)

County
Appomattox
Appomattox
Chesapeake
Fauquier
Fauquier
Franklin
Frederick
Hanover
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico
King George
Powhatan
Powhatan
Powhatan
Powhatan
Surry
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Warren
Warren
Washington
Washington
Westmoreland
Accomack
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Class No Class Name

Division

. Miniature Obstacle, Senior

Order
of Go Show No.

53
208

18
143
104
291
263

95
166
145
316
267
341

Exhibitor

Stephanie Erin Welch
Kate Abigail Hudson
David Pierce Hudson
Peyton Lee Freeman
Jessica Blaire Gilley
Jessica Blaire Gilley
Zoe M Kovacs

Zoe Nicole Divjak
Alexander Trent Panten
Kayla D Beazley

Kyle Montgomery Howard
Kayla Mckenzie Howard
Beverly Anne Trice

X1l Miniature

Horse

That's Just How My Cookie
The Secret Life of Samuel
The Secret Life of Samuel
Smoke On The Water
Heart of Dixie

WH Awesome Lil Snip
Jitterbug

Knight Hawke Liberty Fire
Wonder horses awesome lil d
Baby Girl

Wish You Had Freckles
Minnie Mouse

Mickey

(13 Entries)

County
Campbell
Caroline
Caroline
Caroline
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Fauquier
Fauquier
Henrico
Henrico
Surry
Surry
Westmoreland

HHH##  Miniature Obstacle, Junior X1l Miniature (6 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
159 Mya Elizabeth Martin Ravenwood Just Remember Bedford
147 Emileigh Rose Mills Hidden Timbers Forward Mo Fauquier
129 Kimber Leighann Rainey Wonder Horse's Stars and Sp Gloucester
214 Dakota Leigh Gray Dunlap Wonder Horse Banana Silver Gloucester
96 Alexis Harris Phillips Cams Emmy Roo Too Henrico
62 Samuel Richard McClintic Texas Gold Rush Loudoun
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Class No Class Name

Division

136 Hunter Trail, Sr.

Order
of Go Show No.

212
240
333

70

38
121
181

189
246
348
295
415
60
216
22
327
82
353
89
35

218
378
136
251
271
409
344
190

34
389
116
253
392
362
135
370
102

42

320
167
130

Exhibitor

Sarah Marie Courtney
Alexandra Anne Penland
Emily Nicole Hartman
Katie Andrea Define

Virginia "Lainey" Elaine Butler

Brianne Marie Lefanowicz
Laura Renee Beisser
Brycen Kyle Stratton
Grayson CGIC Collins
Meghan Joyce Peterson
Carolynne Marie James
Delaney Noelle Robinson
Madeline Elise Renault
Emily Virginia Popp
kellie rose Hendrix
Olivia Grace Simpson
Megan Elizabeth Gaines
Lauren Nicole Scherrer
Savanna Lynn Reinhardt
Jordan Nicole Zimar
Savannah Lee Gale
Sophia Grace Stoernell
Jennifer Elise Irwin
Alexis Madison Aldridge
Gracie Marie McDonald
Macey Ann Berg
Caroline Grace Perkins
Madelyn Elizabeth Grubbs
Madelyn Elizabeth Grubbs
Melody Faith Sink
Madisyn Renee Smith
Elyssa Gray Parker

Ella May Teets

Jessica Grace Lambert
Marissa - Jones

Jessica - Klinkam

Taylor Fances Foard

Ruth Jean-Maria Martin
Lindsey Alexis Quick
Ebelia Aridin Pastrana
Megan Sarah McLoughlin
Andrea Balnur Quick
Kayla Grace Dixon

Grace Tatiana Loving

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

VIl Trail Class

Horse

La Mia Stellina

Etched With Class
Cruisin Chocolate
Prize

Southern Coupe
Watchme

Captivated My Heart
Rhagin Time Bandit
Moves Like Jagger

A Summer To Remember
Osbourne

Little Miss Chincoteague
Frosty Oaks Silver Screen
Ice Sea Smoke
harlequin romance
Fleur De Lis

Hope's Promise

Four on the Floor

Mr. Amore

Miss Enterprise Sue
Just expect the blues
Pure Fame

Maxwell Smart

Rooted to My Heart
Tays Promisd Romance
Baby You & Me

No Regrets

Such A Gentleman
Poetry In Motion
Satisfaction Guaranteed
Rock Creek Brick
Georgia's Sacred Heart
Dunny's Girl Mary
Classic Warrior
Above The Clouds
Miss Kay
Sonny Duke
Touch of Class
Over The Rainbow
Jo's Quick Gold
Spinner's White Cloud
Isabella Mist
Good E Hollywood
Bishop

(57 Entries)

County
Accomack
Accomack
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Bedford
Campbell
Caroline
Caroline
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Fauquier
Fauquier
Fauquier
Fauquier
Fluvanna
Franklin
Frederick
Gloucester
Gloucester
Goochland
Goochland
Goochland
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Loudoun
Madison
Montgomery
Prince Edward
Prince Edward
Prince Edward
Prince Edward
Prince William
Prince William
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Class No  Class Name Division
13 Sierra Elisabeth Lucks I'm a Special Carmel Prince William
393 Ashleigh Morgan Kloppman Bonitas del Rey Prince William
280 Trisha Valentine Mundis Zorro's Sassy Socks Prince William
416 Jayde Kathleen Greenwood Potomac Crossing Spotsylvania
321 Jessica Lauren Meyer Fon Memories Spotsylvania
383 Clara J Lemarr Baytovan's First Spotsylvania
270 Victoria Kristina Berndt Romeo Spotsylvania
25 Emerson Lane Beale Sandy Cheeks Virginia Beach
401 Samantha Lynn St George Poker Run Virginia Beach
231 Maddy Grace Sokol Almarah's Gypsy Royal Virginia Beach
4 Stepahnie Marie DiGioia Zulu's Copper Dots Virginia Beach
304 Kerilynn Francis Ostrowski Reba Virginia Beach
334 Lauren Olivia Heflin Marilyn Monrow Warren

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No Class Name

Division

137 Western Trail, Sr.

Order
of Go Show No.

226
215
186
286
309

71

67
233
406
381
265
223

74
374

12

61
148
342
153
124
255

65

368
397
405
391

76
180
285

Exhibitor

Ashleigh Jeanette Lappin
Taylor Danielle Prince
Lauren Nicole Chandler
Brianna Rae Ellington
Emily Brooke Krantz
Kaitlyn Joy Barber
Gillian Paige Davis
Berkley Cheyenne Elder
Berkley Cheyenne Elder
Savanna Lynn Reinhardt
Morgan P Strickler
Camryn Grace Madagan
Morgan P Strickler
Elizabeth Manning Forget
Torin J Enevoldsen
Peyton Leigh Hedrick
Aidan S Phillips

Grace V Sisel

Kathryn Laurel West
Anna C Pantos

Rylee Renee' Franklin
Ashdin Lee Clayton
Arthur (Trae) Olaf Kohn, 11
Julia Marie Haney
Caleb Andrew Mattozzi
Sydney Elizabeth Crum
Alexis Emily Thurston
Alexis Emily Thurston
Tori Marie Hensell

Katie Virginia Dawson

138 English Trail, Sr.

Order
of Go Show No.

248
347
254
357
100

Exhibitor

Gabrielle Linnette Clauser
Taylor Danielle Prince
Adam Gray Foisy

Claire Marie Edwards
Laurel Madison Pollock

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

VIl Trail Class

Horse

Ace

Copper Rocket Jet
Yogi's Lady Rebel
Blossom

Skipped My Zippen
Zippos Unique Chip
VS Red Solo

Sweet Domino
Dreamer

You Know I'm All That
Justa Skipin Miracle
Eyed Bea Smart Weed
Ima Glowin CocoChip
Gold Dust

Got Good Intentions
Graceful and Blazing
Zippos Red Reward
Ms An Zips Las Dance
Ima Smart Gamble
Tennesee White Whiskey
Forbidden Candy

Mr. Dusty Roberts
I'miIn It To Win It
The Kyrmsun Cowboy
Clu's Front Page News
Slow Lopin Potential
Kings Vixen Lady

La Chiquilina
Freckles N' Speckles
Big Ticket

VIl Trail Class

Horse

License to Fly
Playboy

Little Lady Bug
Keepin It Flashy
Old Red

(30 Entries)

County
Accomack
Appomattox
Appomattox
Appomattox
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Dinwiddie
Dinwiddie
Fauquier
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Hanover
Hanover
James City
King George
King George
Montgomery
Powhatan
Powhatan
Powhatan
Prince William
Prince William
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Tazewell
Tazewell
Warren
Warren

(5 Entries)

County
Amherst
Appomattox
Appomattox
Caroline
Craig
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Class No Class Name

Division

139 Hunter Trail, Jr.

Order
of Go Show No.

338
112
176

51
133
183
355
287
211
276
236
358
220
193
388
332
198
204
108

17
380
399
224
234
302
238

32

98

Exhibitor

Lacy Joannah Barlow
Emily Rose Sears
Josie Mackenzie Galvin

Katharina Anushri Ravichandran

Isabelle Grace Young

Sorvina Milana Suthers

Darla Mae Williams Chappell
Alyssa Danielle Bledsoe
Miranda Michelle Guzman
Samantha Abigail Becker
Kenidee Michelle McCormick
Charlotte Gael Adcock

Emily Grace Jones

Samantha Carol Wills

Jordan Alana Atwell-Purcell
Ruth Emmanuelle Alexander
Emma Halsey Fayth Alexander
Harleigh Michelle Britt
Sophie Elaine Teets

Mason Malinda Pettit

Trinity M Green

Morgan - Krens

Mandy - Bramhall

Stephanie Nicole Jones

Carly Rose Ratcliffe
Carrington McClaran Detrick
Victoria L Leonard

BROOKE TAYLOR MORFIT

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

VIl Trail Class

Horse

Wild Cherry Blosson
Dacleanupman

Stuart Little

Chester

Exception to the Rule
Blue Martini
Versaces Fashion
Aladdin’s Treasure
Neverland

Polar Express
Heavens Gate Odyessey
Norwoods Starcraft
EIf On The Shelf
Rainman

Step Into Spring
Keep It Cool

Hip Hip Hooray

A Date With Destiny
Star Buck Casey Jay
Wrapped Up in lvy
Dynamic in the Red
Wynnbrook Moonkat
Ever So Clever
Magnifique

BayBae

Marilyn Monroe
Olympic Talent
CRAZY IN LOVE

(28 Entries)

County
Accomack
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Fluvanna
Fluvanna
Goochland
Goochland
Goochland
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Lancaster
Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Prince Edward
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
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Class No Class Name

Division

140 Western Trail, Jr.

Order
of Go Show No.

262
113
252
197
5
196
117
88
278
258
237

Exhibitor

Taylor Lilly Smith
Abbie Elizabeth Krantz
Emily Inez Cocke
Kason Thomas Toms
Amanda Lauren Turner
Carly CGCC Collins
Maggie Rae Kelley
Brooke Audrey Stotler
Gracie Frey

Catherine Monica Klinkam
Kyra A Pantos

141 English Trail, Jr.

Order
of Go Show No.

Exhibitor

VIl Trail Class

Horse

CinnaBar

Gambling Gizmo
Hombres Twist olena
Khody RL
A lucky impulse
Sonnys Bo Dan
Coosaclassicjetolita
Stonewall Jackson
Mister Cody Image
Idaho's Ambassador
Catch Me If You Can

VIl Trail Class

Horse

(11 Entries)

County
Ambherst
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Caroline
Chesapeake
Clarke
Frederick
Loudoun
Powhatan

(2 Entries)

County

420 Akayla Jordan Mariah Dixon

372

Nicole Lynn Robb

142  Junior Intro Level Test C

Order
of Go Show No.

338
330
108
99
29
318
27

Exhibitor
Lacy Joannah Barlow
Lili Vaughn Gustafson
Sophie Elaine Teets
Alexis Elizabeth Musselman
Grace Leigh Myers
Audrey Ann Mosby
Sophia Grace Gaither

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Sultans Summer Gold
Gemini

X Dressage

Horse

Wild Cherry Blosson
Snowcone

Star Buck Casey Jay
Out of the Ashes
Shadows Morning Joy
Pastel Moonbeamz
Son of a Bob

Virginia Beach
Virginia Beach

(7 Entries)

County
Accomack
Clarke
Hanover
Loudoun
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
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Class No Class Name

Division

143 Junior Training Level T1

Order
of Go Show No.

330
77
108
99
318
29
119
27
45
30

Exhibitor

Lili Vaughn Gustafson
Lottie Michelle Crawford
Sophie Elaine Teets
Alexis Elizabeth Musselman
Audrey Ann Mosbhy
Grace Leigh Myers
Kylene Marie Hamblin
Sophia Grace Gaither
Emma Katherine Packett
Waverly Rose Hillman

X Dressage

Horse

Snowcone

Get It In Ink

Star Buck Casey Jay
Out of the Ashes
Pastel Moonbeamz
Shadows Morning Joy
Springs Magic

Son of a Bob

Wind Kharisma
Madeira

(10 Entries)

County
Clarke
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Westmoreland
Westmoreland

144 Junior Training Level T2

Order
of Go Show No.

77
141
119

45

30

Exhibitor

Lottie Michelle Crawford
Chloe Ava-Maree Thomas
Kylene Marie Hamblin
Emma Katherine Packett
Waverly Rose Hillman

X Dressage

Horse

Get It In Ink

DLA Dreams Amastar
Springs Magic

Wind Kharisma
Madeira

(5 Entries)

County
Hanover
Montgomery
Montgomery
Westmoreland
Westmoreland

145 Junior Training Level T3 X Dressage (1 Entry)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
141 Chloe Ava-Maree Thomas DLA Dreams Amastar Montgomery
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Class No Class Name

Division

146 Senior Training Level T1

Order
of Go Show No.

81
152
315
357
163
244
327

43

3
271

34
264
116
361
151
283
300
157

26
209
268
401
177

Exhibitor

Ashleigh Mae Dillon
Molly x Greenough
Carrie x Knaus

Claire Marie Edwards
Macy Marie Franchebois
Holly Rae Holbrook
Megan Elizabeth Gaines
Carys Fran Fowler
Sophia Grace Stoernell
Caroline Grace Perkins
Madisyn Renee Smith
Lacey Elizabeth Kelly
Ella May Teets
Madelyn Anne Watkins
Stephanie Lynn Cordell
Megan Ashley Good
Shannon Catherine Downs
Olivia Jane Gilbert

Adia Marie Long

Lina Catherine Prillaman
Mandolin Quinn Whitten
Samantha Lynn St George
Autumn Hadley Thomas

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

X Dressage

Horse

Smart Bask Olena
Panache

Sophie

Keepin It Flashy
Indelible

Two Bet Chloe
Hope's Promise
Lotta Echos

Pure Fame

No Regrets

Rock Creek Brick
Piano Man
Dunny's Girl Mary
Lacy's Tinker Toy
Codename Toby
Back to Bernie
Savoir Dire
Czallenger VTC
All That Jazz
Greta

Deep Currents
Poker Run
Kaleigh's Phoenix

(23 Entries)

County

Accomack
Bedford
Bedford
Caroline
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Fauquier
Gloucester
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Madison
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Roanoke
Rockbridge
Virginia Beach
Warren
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Class No Class Name

Division

147 Senior Training Level T2

Order
of Go Show No.

350

81
279
121
152
315
357

23
163

43
327
271
264
116
361

34
151
283

26
300
157
209
177

Exhibitor

Hannah Joy Rice
Ashleigh Mae Dillon
Adriana Joy Rhodes
Brianne Marie Lefanowicz
Molly x Greenough
Carrie x Knaus

Claire Marie Edwards
Amanda Paige Purcell
Macy Marie Franchebois
Carys Fran Fowler
Megan Elizabeth Gaines
Caroline Grace Perkins
Lacey Elizabeth Kelly
Ella May Teets
Madelyn Anne Watkins
Madisyn Renee Smith
Stephanie Lynn Cordell
Megan Ashley Good
Adia Marie Long
Shannon Catherine Downs
Olivia Jane Gilbert

Lina Catherine Prillaman
Autumn Hadley Thomas

148 Senior Training Level T3

Order
of Go Show No.

279
350
121
339
23
244
3
268
401

Exhibitor

Adriana Joy Rhodes
Hannah Joy Rice

Brianne Marie Lefanowicz
Taryn Elizabeth Cowles
Amanda Paige Purcell
Holly Rae Holbrook
Sophia Grace Stoernell
Mandolin Quinn Whitten
Samantha Lynn St George

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

X Dressage

Horse

Page 3 Girl

Smart Bask Olena
Captain Morgan
Watchme
Panache

Sophie

Keepin It Flashy
Simply Wicked
Indelible

Lotta Echos
Hope's Promise
No Regrets

Piano Man
Dunny's Girl Mary
Lacy's Tinker Toy
Rock Creek Brick
Codename Toby
Back to Bernie
All That Jazz
Savoir Dire
Czallenger VTC
Greta

Kaleigh's Phoenix

X Dressage

Horse

Captain Morgan
Page 3 Girl
Watchme
Cameron Creek
Simply Wicked
Two Bet Chloe
Pure Fame
Deep Currents
Poker Run

(23 Entries)

County

Accomack
Accomack
Accomack
Albemarle
Bedford
Bedford
Caroline
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Gloucester
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Loudoun
Madison
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Roanoke
Warren

(9 Entries)

County

Accomack
Accomack
Albemarle
Albemarle
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Fauquier
Rockbridge
Virginia Beach
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Class No Class Name

Division

149 Senior First Level T1

Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor

339 Taryn Elizabeth Cowles
54 Katie Stuart Sharp
44  Sarah Caitlyn Buehren
373 Calah R Puryear

X Dressage

Horse

Cameron Creek
Red HIIl Sparkle
Enzo

Tosca Della Rosa

(4 Entries)

County
Albemarle
Fauquier
Hanover
Prince William

150 Senior Test of Choice

Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor

54 Katie Stuart Sharp
44 Sarah Caitlyn Buehren
373 Calah R Puryear

152 Reining

Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor

191 Matthew Dean Heidel
15 Sophie Lee Lucas

382 Gabriella D Panten
33 Kaylee Amanda Leleux

153 Freestyle Reining

Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor

191 Matthew Dean Heidel
15 Sophie Lee Lucas

382 Gabriella D Panten
33 Kaylee Amanda Leleux

154 Reining

Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor

191 Matthew Dean Heidel
15 Sophie Lee Lucas
33 Kaylee Amanda Leleux
382 Gabriella D Panten

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

X Dressage

Horse

Red HIII Sparkle
Enzo

Tosca Della Rosa

Xl Reining

Horse

WOULDNT BE SURPRISE
Red Roan Cowgirl

Smart Roos Olena

Leo's Dandy Badger

Xl Reining

Horse

WOULDNT BE SURPRISE
Red Roan Cowgirl

Smart Roos Olena

Leo's Dandy Badger

Xl  Reining

Horse

WOULDNT BE SURPRISE
Red Roan Cowgirl

Leo's Dandy Badger

Smart Roos Olena

(3 Entries)

County
Fauquier
Hanover
Prince William

(4 Entries)

County
Augusta
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico

(4 Entries)

County
Augusta
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico

(4 Entries)

County
Augusta
Hanover
Henrico
Henrico
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Class No Class Name

Division

155 Miniature Driving, Senior

Order
of Go Show No.

18
208
291
263
166
341

Exhibitor

David Pierce Hudson
Kate Abigail Hudson
Jessica Blaire Gilley
Zoe M Kovacs
Alexander Trent Panten
Beverly Anne Trice

HH###  Miniature Hunter, Senior

Order

of Go Show No.
143
208
291

104
263

95
145
166
267
316
341

Exhibitor

Peyton Lee Freeman
Kate Abigail Hudson
Jessica Blaire Gilley
Jessica Blaire Gilley
Zoe M Kovacs

Zoe Nicole Divjak
Kayla D Beazley
Alexander Trent Panten
Kayla Mckenzie Howard
Kyle Montgomery Howard
Beverly Anne Trice

v Misc

Horse

The Secret Life of Samuel
The Secret Life of Samuel
WH Awesome Lil Snip
Jitterbug

Wonder horses awesome lil d
Mickey

X1l Miniature

Horse

Smoke On The Water

The Secret Life of Samuel
WH Awesome Lil Snip
Heart of Dixie

Jitterbug

Knight Hawke Liberty Fire
Baby Girl

Wonder horses awesome lil d
Minnie Mouse

Wish You Had Freckles
Mickey

(6 Entries)

County
Caroline
Caroline
Chesapeake
Fauquier
Henrico
Westmoreland

(11 Entries)

County
Caroline
Caroline
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Fauquier
Fauquier
Henrico
Henrico
Surry
Surry
Westmoreland

i Miniature Hunter, Junior X1l Miniature (6 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
159 Mya Elizabeth Martin Ravenwood Just Remember Bedford
147 Emileigh Rose Mills Hidden Timbers Forward Mo Fauquier
129 Kimber Leighann Rainey Wonder Horse's Stars and Sp Gloucester
214 Dakota Leigh Gray Dunlap Wonder Horse Banana Silver Gloucester
96 Alexis Harris Phillips Cams Emmy Roo Too Henrico
62 Samuel Richard McClintic Texas Gold Rush Loudoun
157 Driving Ringsmanship, Horse and Pony IV Misc (1 Entry)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
103 Caroline Grace Perkins Lilly Pond's Prince Charming Gloucester
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Class No  Class Name Division
i Miniature Reinsmanship IV Misc (7 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
208 Kate Abigail Hudson The Secret Life of Samuel Caroline
291 Jessica Blaire Gilley WH Awesome Lil Snip Chesapeake
263 Zoe M Kovacs Jitterbug Fauquier
147 Emileigh Rose Mills Hidden Timbers Forward Mo Fauquier
214 Dakota Leigh Gray Dunlap Wonder Horse Banana Silver Gloucester
166 Alexander Trent Panten Wonder horses awesome lil d Henrico
341 Beverly Anne Trice Mickey Westmoreland
158 Three Gaited Non-Trotting Horse and Pony V Pleasure (1 Entry)
Order
of Go Show No.  Exhibitor Horse County
317 Anna Marie Auders Mocha latte Surry
159 Miniature Driving, Junior IV Misc (2 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
147 Emileigh Rose Mills Hidden Timbers Forward Mo Fauquier
214 Dakota Leigh Gray Dunlap Wonder Horse Banana Silver Gloucester
160 Three Gaited Non-Trotting Horse and Pony V Pleasure (1 Entry)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
317 Anna Marie Auders Mocha latte Surry

Tuesday, August 29, 2017
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Class No

Class Name

Division

161 Freestyle Drill Team ""Showcase"

Order
of Go

Show No.
250
112

70
51
176
38
258
399
40
125
99
158
393
298
13
280
130
303
150
167
420
25
304

231
372

Exhibitor

Katherine Amy Shames Argo
Emily Rose Sears

Katie Andrea Define
Katharina Anushri Ravichandran
Josie Mackenzie Galvin
Virginia "Lainey" Elaine Butler
Catherine Monica Klinkam
Morgan - Krens

Andrea - McMann

Ashley Elizabeth Marques
Alexis Elizabeth Musselman
Sarah - Haene

Ashleigh Morgan Kloppman
Kayla Cierra Roy

Sierra Elisabeth Lucks
Trisha Valentine Mundis
Grace Tatiana Loving

Jordan Dae Ruth

Samantha Raine Whysong
Kayla Grace Dixon

Akayla Jordan Mariah Dixon
Emerson Lane Beale
Kerilynn Francis Ostrowski
Stepahnie Marie DiGioia
Maddy Grace Sokol

Nicole Lynn Robb

162 Exceptional Handler Showmanship

Order
of Go Show No.
301
18
292
28

Exhibitor

Nicholas Cleveland DeWitt
David Pierce Hudson
Nicole Louise Faye
Marshall Cole Richman

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

v Misc

Horse

Kid Again
Dacleanupman

Prize

Chester

Stuart Little
Southern Coupe
Idaho's Ambassador
Wynnbrook Moonkat
Down East

Royal Crescendo
Out of the Ashes
Lonesome Hokie
Bonitas del Rey

Just Joshin' Around
I'm a Special Carmel
Zorro's Sassy Socks
Bishop

Dancing Bee
Karamel Sensation
Good E Hollywood
Sultans Summer Gold
Sandy Cheeks

Reba

Zulu's Copper Dots
Almarah's Gypsy Royal
Gemini

I Showmanship In Hand

Horse

Old Smokey's Remmy
The Secret Life of Samuel
Lexi

Ima Chief

(26 Entries)

County
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Loudoun
Prince William
Prince William
Prince William
Prince William
Prince William
Prince William
Prince William
Prince William
Virginia Beach
Virginia Beach
Virginia Beach
Virginia Beach
Virginia Beach
Virginia Beach

(4 Entries)
County
Bedford
Caroline
Fauquier
Hanover
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Class No

Class Name

Division

i Miniature Showmanship, Senior

Order
of Go Show No.

53
143
208
291
263

95
145
166
316
267
341

Exhibitor

Stephanie Erin Welch
Peyton Lee Freeman
Kate Abigail Hudson
Jessica Blaire Gilley
Zoe M Kovacs

Zoe Nicole Divjak
Kayla D Beazley
Alexander Trent Panten
Kyle Montgomery Howard
Kayla Mckenzie Howard
Beverly Anne Trice

I Showmanship In Hand

Horse

That's Just How My Cookie
Smoke On The Water

The Secret Life of Samuel
WH Awesome Lil Snip
Jitterbug

Knight Hawke Liberty Fire
Baby Girl

Wonder horses awesome lil d
Wish You Had Freckles
Minnie Mouse

Mickey

(11 Entries)

County
Campbell
Caroline
Caroline
Chesapeake
Fauquier
Fauquier
Henrico
Henrico
Surry
Surry
Westmoreland

tHH#H  Miniature Showmanship, Junior I Showmanship In Hand (6 Entries)
Order
of Go Show No. Exhibitor Horse County
159 Mya Elizabeth Martin Ravenwood Just Remember Bedford
147 Emileigh Rose Mills Hidden Timbers Forward Mo Fauquier
129 Kimber Leighann Rainey Wonder Horse's Stars and Sp Gloucester
214 Dakota Leigh Gray Dunlap Wonder Horse Banana Silver Gloucester
96 Alexis Harris Phillips Cams Emmy Roo Too Henrico
62 Samuel Richard McClintic Texas Gold Rush Loudoun

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Class Entry Total 1886
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